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FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE 

 FOR PURSUING ASPIRATIONS 

THE CONTEXT 

To achieve our vision of becoming an institution that provides affordable quality 

education through innovative teaching and learning, equipping students with knowledge and 

skills in their chosen field, instilling values, and identifying hidden talents, we provide 

financial assistance to needy, deserving, and scholar students through fee concessions or fee 

instalment facilities, or by assisting them in obtaining various scholarships. The institution 

was established to provide higher education to Ulhasnagar city and neighbouring area 

students. 

Due to financial constraints, many students cannot complete their higher 

education.Some come from the households where higher education is being sought for the 

first time.These youngsters struggle to finance college fees.Due to financial hardship, some 

students with hidden skills in sports, culture, and other sectors fall behind.Financial aid for 

students is primarily divided into three categories. 

1. Financial aid for female students

2. Awards to deserving and financially needy students

3. Student Sports Scholarships

Without making any distinctions based on caste, race, or gender, the management offers 

financial assistance to all of the aforementioned students. To identify the students who 

deserve financial aid, a team of college lecturers is at work. As was already indicated, the 

need and academic achievement of the students determine who receives financial aid. After 

carefully examining the supporting documentation and rigorously adhering to the rules 

established for the specific purpose, the committee determines the list of students who are 

eligible for financial aid. College pays the tuition and examination fees for regular and 

deserving students who are unable to pay the fees because of their financial situation. 

OBJECTIVES OF THE PRACTICE: 

The college gives out a sizable amount of financial aid each year with the intention of 

providing students, professors, non-teaching staff, and society with financial and other help 

while keeping in mind the following noble objectives. 
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To provide financial assistance to the needy students who are financially weak, to save 

them from discontinuation of their studies. 

 To support financially to all the deserving students without any discrimination of

caste, creed or gender.

 To support financially to the students to achieve success in extracurricular activities

such as Sports, Cultural, NSS,DLLE,

 To promote the ‘equality’ among the students

 To provide financial support to teaching and non-teaching staff of the college for the

welfare of their families.

 To inculcate the values of ‘generosity’ and a ‘sense of social responsibility’ among

the students.

The college has actively supported low-income students since its inception. The college is 

committed to providing financial aid to deserving students so they can pursue higher 

education. The college provides financial aid to the underprivileged and talented students in 

academic, co-curricular, extra-curricular, extension, and sports. The College has many 

associations to help students develop character and personality. These organisations organise 

academically-related extracurricular. 

The management assists worthy students acquire financial aid from Trusts like Sarvanand 

Trust, Swami Shantiprakash Trust, and Regency Trust. Students can also pay their education 

expenses in instalments. The college recognises sports and artistically bright students. The 

college pays for their expenses, instruments, and infrastructure. The college provides free 

coaching for most games. Good singers, dancers, and actors receive free college education 

and coaching. The college also funds NSS and DLLE initiatives. 

The college offers free Value Added and Certificate courses to help students improve 

their skills and prepare for the workforce. The college also partners with top foreign 

universities like IIT Bombay and the British Council of India to offer certificate programmes 

and industry-relevant skills. The college funds each course. The college also offers Mahindra, 

Kotak, and Telerang training courses. Free. 

Students working on various projects receive financial aid since the college supports 

project-based learning. The college also provides funding for students researching unique 

ideas. 
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The college provides students with cutting-edge technologies and financial help. The 

college now offers all students G-suit applications online. The digital library offers free 

digital services to students. Students received indirect financial help from the college through 

institutional id. 

Many pupils could download lots of study soft wares at inexpensive prices. 

The institution provides welfare programmes for both teaching and non-teaching staff, 

including reduced university fees for staff children, financial assistance to purchase and 

paying hospital bills. 

To impart social responsibility and kindness. Every year, the college solicits student 

donations, add contribution from the management and provides financial assistance to non-

profit organizations, orphanages, and care homes. 

Apart from this the college provides financial assistance to the students to purchase the 

required stationery and free book bank facility is given by the college library for the needy 

students. 
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Number of students benefited by the institution's schemes and amount 

Year 2020-2021 2019-2020 2018-2019 2017-2018 2016-2017 

Number 713 398 381 294 396 

Amount 2655650 1338500 1215000 1019250 1129750 

Year Name of the scheme Number of students benefited 

by  the institution's schemes 

and amount 

Number of 

students 
Amount 

2020-2021 CHAMP 63 202000 

2020-2021 COURAGE TO GROW 320 1199400 

2020-2021 UDAAN 248 1110750 

2020-2021 MERITORIOUS 82 143500 

2019-2020 CHAMP 74 237000 

2019-2020 COURAGE TO GROW 158 570000 

2019-2020 UDAAN 86 391500 

2019-2020 MERITORIOUS 80 140000 

2018-2019 CHAMP 39 134000 

2018-2019 COURAGE TO GROW 159 528000 

2018-2019 UDAAN 101 409500 

2018-2019 MERITORIOUS 82 143500 

2017-2018 CHAMP 30 205000 

2017-2018 COURAGE TO GROW 110 387000 

2017-2018 UDAAN 74 287250 

2017-2018 MERITORIOUS 80 140000 

2016-2017 CHAMP 16 133000 

2016-2017 COURAGE TO GROW 204 552000 

2016-2017 UDAAN 98 308250 

2016-2017 MERITORIOUS 78 136500 
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LIST OF STUDENTS ADMITTED DURING PANDEMIC WITH PAYMENT OF FEES RS.500/- 

Students Name Gender Class 1st Installment FESS REC 

Dhumal Jyoti Vasant 

Vandana 
Female FYBA 20 0000021115368250 

Kamble Sushant 

Sudarshan Rohini 
Male 

M. Com. (Advanced

Accountancy)II
100 0000021121075526 

Bhangare Santosh 

Ananda Fasabai 
Male TYBA(PS) 100 0000020120608490 

wagh Subhash 

Maruti Kavita 
Male TYBA(PS) 100 0000020217925905 

Hindola Hitesh 

Manohar Meena 
Male TYBA(PS) 100 0000020317599601 

Dhindale Manisha 

Laxman Dhropatabai 
Female TYBA(PS) 100 20636002102 

Pandagle Vinay 

Ganpat Manisha 
Male SYBAF 100 19614499303 

Singh Suraj 

Hawaldar Madhuri 
Male 

M. Com. (Advanced

Accountancy)II
200 IMPS00134885398 

Yadav Sunilkumar 

Fulchand Sushila 
Male 

M. Com. (Advanced

Accountancy)II
200 027312775640 

Huwale Nandini 

Pramod Sugandha 
Female SYBCOM 407 5888 

Thorat Gayatree 

Sanjay Hemlata 
Female 

M. Com. (Advanced

Accountancy)II
500 20614671046 

Pagare Prashant 

Dineshpushpa 
Male 

M. Com. (Advanced

Accountancy)II
500 AXMB202107493882 

Shinare Poonam 

Babaji Kalpana 
Female 

M. Com. (Advanced

Accountancy)II
500 0000021223083723 

Shinde Ram Nivrutti 

Subhadra 
Male M. A. (PS) II 500 0000022915301480 

Talreja Sonam Vijay 

Pooja 
Female 

M. Com. (Advanced

Accountancy)II
500 0000023016565467 

Nara Divesh Shanker 

Kanchan 
Male 

M. Com. (Advanced

Accountancy)II
500 0000023012849229 

Rohra Pawan 

Mukesh Renu 
Male 

M. Com. (Advanced

Accountancy)II
500 023012552336 

Sansare Nikhil Vilas 

Chhaya 
Male M. A. (Eco) II 500 '025616869140/ 

Ambavane Bhagwan 

Namdev 
Male M. A. (PS) II 500 026318183668 

Bagul Madhuri 

Pitambar Shobha 
Female M. A. (History) II 500 026418548301 

Pagare Akshay 

Mohan Pramila 
Male M. A. (PS) II 500 026554111901 

Kadu Pranali Ashok 

Ranjana 
Female 

M. Com. (Advanced

Accountancy)II
500 026822180747 

Gupta Suraj Kailash 

Rita 
Male 

M. Com. (Advanced

Accountancy)-I
500 6648 

Singh Vishal 

Vijaybahadur Sunita 
Male 

M. Com. (Advanced

Accountancy)-I
500 6650 

Lokhande Rupesh Male M. Com. (Advanced 500 6649 
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Dattu Asha Accountancy)-I 

Sonone Snehal Vijay 

Lata 
Male 

M. Com. (Advanced

Accountancy)-I
500 6788 

Sonawane Suvarna 

Sunil Anita 
Female 

M. Com. (Advanced

Accountancy)-I
500 9108 

More Mayur Ramesh 

Ganga 
Male M. Sc. (CS) I 500 9152 

Gaikwad  Vishal 

Dattu Kalpana 
Male M. Sc. (CS) I 500 9151 

Pargharmor Pratik 

Pramod Sunanda 
Male M. A. (PS) I 500 9423 

Kamble Rajshree 

Bhiwati Nanda 
Female 

M. Com. (Advanced

Accountancy)-I
500 9445 

Kshirsagar 

Dnyaneshwar 

Shashikant 

RENUKA 

Male 
M. Com. (Advanced

Accountancy)-I
500 9427 

Nandagavali 

Manisha Devraj 

Sujata 

Female M. A. (PS) I 500 1.026E+11 

Sonawane Akash 

Ratan Mangal 
Male TYBA(PS) 500 0000019112348096 

Kamble Minakshi 

Yalappa Kalawati 
Female 

TYBCOM(Advanced 

Accountancy) 
500 0000018914658477 

Pagare Shweta Arun 

Pratibha 
Female 

TYBCOM(Advanced 

Accountancy) 
500 0000018814810497 

Karande Nikita 

Prakash Kalpana 
Female TYBCBI 500 IPOSH00005387938 

Khatake Akash 

Tukaram Styabhama 
Male TYBSc (IT) 500 0000019017170800 

sonawane shital 

ashok asha 
Female TYBCBI 500 0000019413441130 

Mane Babu Maruti 

Shantabai 
Male 

TYBCOM(Advanced 

Accountancy) 
500 0000019320172347 

Wakode Sayali 

Rahul Virginia 
Female 

TYBCOM(Business 

Management) 
500 0000019319673541 

Patil Gayatri 

Rajendra Pratibha 
Female 

TYBCOM(Advanced 

Accountancy) 
500 0000019516344366 

Khan Gulam Haider 

Gulam Rasool 

Shafikunnisa 

Male 
TYBCOM(Advanced 

Accountancy) 
500 0000019514464007 

Rathod pooja ravi 

laxmi 
Female 

TYBCOM(Advanced 

Accountancy) 
500 0000019514455687 

Chavan Pranali 

Namdev Daivshala 
Female TYBCBI 500 0000019513096691 

Garud Sahil 

Chandrakant 

Archana 

Male 
TYBMM 

(ADVERTISING) 
500 0000019513872329 

Rajbhar Priya Pappu 

Shushila 
Female TYBMS (HR) 500 0000019622703970 

Soshte Chandrasen 

Harishchandra 

Taramati 

Male TYBA(HIS) 500 0000019620988189 
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Janjire Rutuja 

Bibhishan Meera 
Female TYBAF 500 0000019615575693 

Patil Priyanka 

Devendra Shobha 
Female TYBAF 500 0000019615583944 

Deshmukh Deepak 

shatrughan Latabai 
Male 

TYBCOM(Advanced 

Accountancy) 
500 0000019522231453 

Bhalerao Yashashree 

Sanjay Kamini 
Female TYBAF 500 0000019612792459 

Sonawane Vandana 

Valmik Surekha 
Female TYBCBI 500 0000019719744126 

Yewle Preeti 

Savlaram Manda 
Female TYBMS (HR) 500 0000019718240517 

MOHAMMAD ALI 

MOHD ZUBER 

SHAIKH ZEENAT 

Male 
TYBCOM(Business 

Management) 
500 19718128993 

Dahale Najuka Ramu 

Sangeeta 
Female TYBA (ECO) 500 0000019716368234 

Rathod Anjali 

hanuman sunita 
Female 

TYBCOM(Advanced 

Accountancy) 
500 0000019716038957 

Jadhav Pratiksha 

Prakash Kaushalya 
Female TYBCBI 500 19715837646 

rathod kavita Ravi 

laxmi 
Female 

TYBCOM(Advanced 

Accountancy) 
500 0000019715722385 

Gupta Khushboo 

Rakesh Shakuntala 
Female TYBCBI 500 19713731707 

Tamboli Rohan 

Gurunath Nanda 
Male TYBCBI 500 0000019712115009 

Chaudhary Poonam 

Lakhansingh Saroj 
Female TYBAF 500 19711561034 

Tiwari Priyanka 

Chandraprakash 

Malti 

Female TYBAF 500 0000019710349844 

Singh Priyanka 

Darshanpal Seema 
Female TYBCBI 500 0000019710276397 

Mishra Ankita 

Arunkumar Savita 
Female TYBCBI 500 0000019821459901 

Mishra Komal Vijay 

Rekha 
Female TYBCBI 500 0000019821364173 

Chauhan Priyanka 

Suresh Urmila 
Female TYBCBI 500 0000019918528292 

Mhatre Shruti Ashok 

Jayashri 
Female 

TYBMM 

(JOURNALISM) 
500 0000020020544049 

JAGTAP YOGESH 

NAVNATH ANITA 
Male TYBA(PS) 500 0000020018341584 

Sable Umeda 

Santosh Manisha 
Female TYBCBI 500 0000020016334748 

Thorat Akshay 

Dnyneshwar Nanda 
Male TYBCBI 500 20012328035 

Hambarde Sagar 

Gundu Shobha 
Male TYBAF 500 0000020113879749 

Dadi Sundaram 

Gajanand Chhaya 
Male TYBCBI 500 20112165270 

Shinde Rutik Vasant Male TYBMM 500 0000020112312248 
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Lata (ADVERTISING) 

Kalne Trupti Anil Female TYBMS 500 20110548983 

Jayshankar 

Sugunanandan 

Yamuna 

Male TYBCOM 500 0000020314595468 

Jadhav Akash Raju 

Vanita 
Male 

TYBMM 

(JOURNALISM) 
500 0000020413680618 

Wahurwagh Nayana 

Sudhakar Vandana 
Female TYBA(HIS) 500 20619280065 

Jadhav Sakshi Sunil 

Pramila 
Female TYBMS 500 0000020922234702 

Dhale Shubhangi 

Purushottam Nanda 
Female TYBSc (IT) 500 0000020919427487 

Deore Vipul 

SahebraoSangeeta 
Male TYBCOM 500 0000021019326232 

Mane Pooja 

Vasantgajarabai 
Female TYBA(HIS) 500 0000021011297127 

Kadam Rutika 

Sudhir Supriya 
Female TYBCOM 500 0000021113263455 

Baviskar Ankush 

Dagadu Surekha 
Male 

TYBMM 

(JOURNALISM) 
500 0000021112995277 

Waghmare Priyanka 

Sadhashiv Sangeeta 
Female TYBCBI 500 0000021215337121 

Salvi Sayali 

Sudhakar Megha 
Female TYBMS 500 0000021313402946 

Dhivare Sonali 

Anand Bharti 
Female TYBA(PS) 500 0000021415931952 

Khaleefa Safeeq 

Munshi 

Kamarujahan 

Male TYBCOM 500 0000021520067761 

Tupe Geetanjali 

Arun Vanita 
Female TYBA(HIS) 500 0000021520729391 

Bagule Akash Ramu 

Asha 
Male TYBA(PS) 500 0000021717251907 

Saw Anjali Ashok 

Kiran 
Female TYBCOM 500 0000021713906626 

Shinde Rahul 

Hanumant Yash 
Male TYBA (ECO) 500 0000021710929915 

Kate Mahendra 

Rajendra Sheelabai 
Male TYBA(HIS) 500 0000021812576964 

Sawant Sumedh 

Sidhharth Mangala 
Male TYBCOM 500 0000021813927166 

Siothe Vineet 

Rajendra Omvati 
Male TYBCOM 500 0000021914748224 

Shinde Prakash 

Maruti Sonabai 
Male TYBA(PS) 500 SPORTS 

Kamble Sonali 

Prabhakar Amrapali 
Female TYBA (ECO) 500 AXMB202243025874 

Kharche Divya 

Sandeep Vijaya 
Female TYBCOM 500 0000022718698689 

Bankar Bhushan 

Kailash Nirmala 
Male TYBCBI 500 0000023222420645 
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Thakur Navin Raju 

Deepa 
Male 

TYBMM 

(ADVERTISING) 
500 5233 

Gupta Kuldeep Ram 

Vishal Sunita ram  
Male TYBCOM 500 0000023912495424 

Shigwan Sumit 

Vasant Suvarna 
Male TYBA (ECO) 500 0000024214326670 

Ujjainwal Pooja 

Shyam Nirmala 
Female TYBAF 500 024820357839 

Choudhari Hariom 

Suryakant Ruma devi 
Male TYBCOM 500 024916997620 

Nikam Priti Lalchand 

Vaishali 
Female TYBA(HIS) 500 5491 

Memane Mayur 

Govind Suman 
Male TYBA(HIS) 500 024820357839 

Adhale Vikas 

Rajendra Anita 
Male TYBCOM (MGM) 500 5599 

Jha Ankit Surendra 

Neebha 
Male TYBCOM 500 Google Pay 

Chaurasiya Gopal 

Krishnamohan 

Deepa 

Male 
TYBCOM(Business 

Management) 
500 025913078798 

Shendge Sakshi 

Sanjay Maya 
Female TYBCBI 500 026011081098 

Sonawane Haresh 

Dyaneshwar 

Ujjawala 

Male 
TYBMM 

(JOURNALISM) 
500 026020655705 

Gaikwad Siddharth 

Bhaskar Asha 
Male TYBA(PS) 500 030020389851 

Bankar Rohit Kishor 

Gopika 
Male TYBA(PS) 500 030020344980 

Adkmol Pramod 

Devanand Pratibha 
Male TYBA(PS) 500 030020368456 

Methre Venkatesh 

Maruthi Pushpa 
Male 

TYBCOM(Business 

Management) 
500 031021527300 

Mark joseph Arokiya 

Agilash Selvi 
Male 

TYBCOM(Business 

Management) 
500 Not confirm 

Sawant Mahin 

Bhaskar Chaya 
Male TYBAF 500 033218214293 

Kamble Neha 

Dattatray Nagarbai 
Female TYBCOM 500 21214584624 

Patil Sahara Jagadish 

Rekha 
Female TYBA(HIS) 500 10614 

Jagtap Vrushali 

Rajesh Jalprabha 
Female SYBCOM 500 0000019013501483 

Mandavkar Akansha 

Suresh Pranita 
Female SYBAF 500 0000019421735009 

Dalvi Sakshi Pratap 

Pratiksha 
Female SYBCOM 500 0000019311381411 

Ghodke Ritu 

Prashant Pragati 
Female SYBAMMC 500 0000019523579123 

Bhadave Kajal 

Suresh Sunanda 
Female SYBAF 500 0000019519314457 

Gaikwad Yash Vijay Male SYBAMMC 500 0000023313684756 
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Uma 

Shinde Sahil 

Kashinath Kajal 
Male SYBAF 500 0000019516666613 

Sonwane Diksha 

Rajendra Mangal 
Female SYBCOM 500 0000019517632912 

Salve Swati ramdas 

sangita 
Female SYBCOM 500 0000019517631845 

Parihar Rutuja 

Ankush Manisha 
Female SYBCOM 500 0000019516628691 

Naidu Kaushik Raju 

Usha 
Male SYBAF 500 0000019515095851 

Gaikwad Natasha 

Sushil Vijaya 
Female SYBCBI 500 0000019619780797 

Kamble Diksha 

Ratan Daivata 
Female SYBAF 500 0000019617430726 

Tayade Achal 

Prabhakar Sapna 
Female SYBAF 500 0000019616828378 

Shinde Somnath 

Bablu Jyoti 
Male SYBAF 500 0000019615330400 

Kothe Pritam 

Nandkumar Bharti 
Male SYBAF 500 0000019614824030 

Sonawane Nandini 

Kailas Vijayabai 
Female SYBCBI 500 0000019719778223 

Zodage Prachi 

Pandharinath Swati 
Female SYBA 500 19714397744 

sindhawani karina 

kamlesh vaishali 
Female SYBCOM 500 0000019714354741 

Jadhav Yash Pradip 

Jayshri 
Male SYBCOM 500 19714122252 

Dhangar Santosh 

Namdev Sulabai 
Male SYBAF 500 0000019712349458 

Giri Reshma 

Ravindra Sangeeta 
Female SYBAMMC 500 0000019822720879 

Wagh Gayatri 

Bhausaheb Kamal 
Female SYBCOM 500 0000019814232625 

Bhalerao Siddhant 

Nanasaheb Sangita 
Male SYBCOM 500 0000019812307484 

Kaklis Priti Sanjay 

Nisha 
Female SYBCBI 500 0000019914906621 

Musale Sayli Vinod 

Namrta 
Female SYBAF 500 0000019913337432 

Waghmare Siddharth 

Ashok Anita 
Male SYBAMMC 500 CBINH20198663382 

Khobragade Pallavi 

Pandit Laxmi 
Female SYBCOM 500 000000000000000 

Bamne Kirtianand 

Shrikrushna Sangita 
Male SYBAMMC 500 0000020014019869 

Yadhav Anish 

Santosh Kalavati 
Male SYBCOM 500 0000020014641901 

Reyat Bobby Raj 

Kumar Neelam 
Male SYBCOM 500 0000020013145892 

Jogdand Megha 

Pramod Kavita 
Female SYBCBI 500 0000020012622736 
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Jadhav Harshada 

Sanjay Rajani 
Female SYBCOM 500 0000020023772628 

Borde Shruti Sanjay 

Jyoti 
Female SYBCOM 500 0000020117204139 

Karotiya Pallavi Female SYBCOM 500 20020471325 

Randive Twinkal 

Rajendra Surekha 
Female SYBAF 500 0000020221812074 

Nishad Neeraj 

Balinder Anita 
Male SYBCOM 500 20316275335 

Gupta Aniket Manoj 

Urmila 
Male SYBCOM 500 0000020315918307 

Ghorpade Simran 

Kisan Kanchan 
Female SYBAF 500 0000020314571612 

Baviskar Shubhangi 

Anna Sunanda 
Female SYBAMMC 500 20313123510 

Gajarmal Saloni 

Hanumant Yashoda 
Female SYBCBI 500 000000000000000 

Salve Rutik Sunil 

Nanda 
Male SYBAMMC 500 20417332504 

Khillare Chhaya 

Raju Vidya 
Female SYBAF 500 20623490275 

Ahmad MD 

Ashfaque Shaukat 

Ara 

Male SYBCOM 500 0000020610832562 

Warthi Navin 

Mukund Shalini 
Male SYBA 500 0000021114630073 

Nikam Vipashna 

Gautam Rajashree 
Female 

SYBSc Computer 

Science 
500 0000019716075499 

Yadav Priti 

Mahendra Sunita 
Female SYBCOM 500 0000021209097142 

Bhoir Nikita Prakash 

Sulabha 
Male SYBCOM 500 21719310192 

Jaiswal Keerti 

Visheambhar Vimla 
Female SYBCOM 500 

P200804130452910505323

7 

Jadhav Akshay Vijay 

Savita 
Male SYBCOM 500 

OFFLINE ADMISSION . 

5005 . 05.08.2020 

Dabhade Sagar 

Janardhn Jayshree 
Female SYBA 500 SBIN120218182555 

Nikumbh Akanksha 

Bhalchandra Sujata 
Male SYBA 500 0000023314206970 

Godse Sonali Deepak 

Mangala 
Female SYBA 500 5071 

Desai Vandana 

Haresh Meena 
Female SYBA 500 023811240608 

Dhivare Pradnya 

Anand Bharti 
Female SYBCOM 500 0000021416933895 

Aachale Kunal Vilas 

Godhavari 
Male SYBCOM 500 0000022116958303 

Palkar Dnyanesh 

Shashikant Sharda 
Male SYBCOM 500 0000023011444182 

Tamboli Kajal Bali 

Deepa 
Female SYBCOM 500 5112 

Khandekar Rahul Male SYBCOM 500 5121 
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Damodar Ratnamala 

Vitthal Raju Navkar 

Vitthal Raju Meera 
Male SYBCOM 500 023295065882 

Waghmare Rohit 

Kailash Deepa 
Male SYBCBI 500 

P200808134423271136636

9 

Chaudhary Anjum 

Niyaz Alimunisha 
Female SYBCBI 500 22818806525 

Kadam Amisha 

Suhas Seema 
Female SYBCOM 500 024816183896 

Kolambe Rohit 

Manohar Kalpana 
Male SYBCOM 500 024813097155 

Babare Priyesh 

Narayan Tara 
Male SYBCOM 500 024813095592 

Nikam Isha Bapu 

Anita 
Female SYBAMMC 500 5540 

Wankhede Sunny 

Ravindra Sonali 
Male SYBCBI 500 024912285016 

Khan Faijal Firoj 

Nasim 
Male SYBA 500 5605 

Gupta Nitin Mahatim 

Sarita 
Male SYBCOM 500 Google Pay 

Malpekar Roshan 

Prakash Yogita 
Male SYBCOM 500 026018194648 

Prajapati sunny 

Kumar Subhash 

Savitri 

Male SYBCOM 500 026016022262 

Chavan sapana ashok 

kalpana 
Female SYBA 500 5717 

Pawar Umesh Raju 

Fulabai 
Male SYBA 500 5763 

Shelke Rutvesh Dilip 

Anita 
Male SYBCOM 500 28311571039 

Gaikwad Sangharsh 

Vikas Sulochana 
Male SYBCOM 500 5910 

Lakhan Anjali 

Prakash Sangeeta 
Female SYBCOM 500 5921 

Rastogi Ayush 

Sanjay Jyoti 
Male SYBAMMC 500 5968 

Thakur Gopi 

Ramsing Kamla 
Male SYBCOM 500 031676235120 

Gaikwad Kartiki 

Santosh Reshma 
Female SYBCOM 500 6024 

Tayade Shweta 

Rajkumar Jyoti 
Female SYBAMMC 500 026711071770 

Baisane Pratiksha 

Shankar Sudha 
FEMALE SYBA 500 10720 

Lagas Nikita Sanjay 

Mangal 
Female FYBA 500 0000020915885455 

Bhoir Rushikesh 

Jitendrajyoti 
Male FYBA 500 0000021016687960 

Karande Roshani 

Haridas Pooja 
Female FYBA 500 0000021112718731 

Mhatre Ashish Vijay Male FYBA 500 5130 
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Anjubai 

Suryawanshi 

Priyanka Kamlakar 
Female FYBA 500 5207 

Jagdev Nisha 

Mahendra Rekha 
Female FYBA 500 5206 

Dhavle Amrapali 

Bhimrao Sangeeta 
Female FYBA 500 5274 

Sawane Shrawani 

Ramchandra Sangita 
Female FYBA 500 5102 

Chaupare Sakshi 

Suresh Shobha 
Female FYBA 500 5037 

Patode Kiran Gulab 

Sindhu 
Female FYBA 500 5322 

Borde Shweta Sanjay 

Jyoti 
Female FYBA 500 023644186762 

Arekar Nilesh 

Hanumat Surekha 
Male FYBA 500 5354 

Bansode Nikhil Anil 

Surekha 
Male FYBA 500 024211216503 

Gupta Nayani 

Achchhelal Renu 
Female FYBCOM 500 0000021114791337 

Saini Sapna Rohit 

Manju 
Female FYBCOM 500 0000021611852783 

Chouhan Madhu 

Vinesh Kumar 

Vimlesh 

Female FYBCOM 500 0000021513495822 

Komre Vanshita 

Pradip Gaytri 
Female FYBCOM 500 0000022117061067 

Kharche Roshani 

Sandeep Vijaya 
Female FYBCOM 500 0000022718521020 

Gaikwad Karan 

Ramesh Anita 
Male FYBCOM 500 5179 

Ture Sumit Gajanan 

Sushila 
Male FYBCOM 500 5272 

Kanojia Sanskar 

Nagesh Archana 
Male FYBCOM 500 5307 

Ruke Dhanashree 

Rajendra Vijaya 
Female FYBCOM 500 0000024220320904 

Jaiswar Pradeep 

Bharat Kumar 

Nagina Devi 

Male FYBCOM 500 CASH PAYMENT 

Kazi Sahil Akbar 

Hasina 
Male FYBCOM 500 0000024211226026 

Golambade Vishakha 

Vinod Vinita 
Female FYBAF 500 0000022718278757 

Birhade Madhuri 

Ashok Poojabai 
Female FYBAF 500 5376 

Garale Sadashiv 

Pandurang Ratnabai 
Male FYBAF 500 024211139081 

Gaikwad Megha 

Kailas Kavita 
Male FYBAMMC 500 5188 

Jamdade Ajit 

Ravindra Rekha 
Male FYBAMMC 500 5134 
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Waghmare Kuldeep 

Tatyarao Anjana 
Male FYBAMMC 500 5115 

Londhe Prajkata Female FYBAMMC 500 5026 

Zodage Prachi Dipak 

Chitra 
Female FYBAMMC 500 0000021313314131 

Gaikwad Pratham 

Harichandra Mina 
Male FYBAMMC 500 5417 

Jaiswar Ranjana 

Surendra Kalindee 
Female FYBCBI 500 0000020922227781 

Randive Sakshi 

Rajendra Surekha 
Female FYBCBI 500 0000023115872100 

More Aarti Anil 

Kanchan 
Female FYBMS 500 0000022214444090 

Thorad Komal 

Sanjay Mangal 
Female FYBCOM 500 5468 

More Samyak 

Shamrao Sudha 
Male FYBAMMC 500 5461 

Pawar Shraddha 

Kishor Savita 
Female FYBCOM 500 

P200903132513087463388

7 

Nikalje Vishakha 

Balu Kavita 
Female FYBAF 500 5474 

Gaware Kaushal 

Vikrant Mansi 
Male FYBCOM 500 Paid By Amazon 

Sonawane Kalpesh 

Sanjay Kavitabai 
Male FYBAMMC 500 5587 

Nandgavkar Sneha 

Deepak Deepika 
Female FYBCOM 500 5610 

Darurkar Swarup 

Suryakant Jyoti 
Male FYBCOM 500 5626 

Prasad Sidharth 

Ramesh Anita 
Male FYBMS 500 Net Banking 

Gaikwad Shilpa 

Shahaji Usha 
Female FYBA 500 5705 

Kamble Suraj 

Prakash Meera 
Male FYBA 500 5712 

Chavan Swapnali 

Rohidas Sunanda 
Female FYBA 500 5780 

Soni Bharti Prakash 

Manju 
Female FYBCOM 500 5775 

Kshetre Prajkta 

Pravin Seema 
Female FYBCOM 500 026920906276 

Bhagat Kunal Suhas 

Pushpa 
Male FYBCOM 500 5811 

Barve Hritika Sanjay 

Vanita 
Female FYBAF 500 5820 

Khaire Vijay Dadaji 

Shalu 
Male FYBA 500 5832 

Bhalerao Aakash 

Deepak Asha 
Male FYBAMMC 500 5844 

Kadam Lalita 

Ravindra Manisha 
Female FYBAMMC 500 5896 

Randive Dipali 

Shahu Chhaya 
Female FYBA 500 028613037860 
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Bhoir Mansi Suresh 

Bharti 
Female FYBCBI 500 5946 

Surwade Sanika 

Dilip  
Female FYBCOM 500 5963 

Qureshi Imran 

Mohammad Suraiya 
Male FYBCOM 500 031717435532 

Nule Sushmita 

Kalyanrao Laxmi 
Female FYBA 500 6019 

Gaikwad Priti 

Kondupant Anusaya 
Female FYBA 500 6008 

Yadav Aarti 

Bramdev Meera 
Female FYBCOM 500 6660 

Shaikh Mohad 

Towquir Alluddin 

Shaida 

Male FYBCOM 500 Recipt Pending 

Kadam Sahil 

Sambhaji Manisha 
Male FYBCOM 500 Recipt Pending 

Bera Vijay Rajesh 

Lata 
Male FYBA 500 9119 

Mourya Mamta 

Premchand Asha 
Female FYBCOM 500 9120 

Rajguru Payal 

Vasant Shakuntala 
Female FYBAMMC 500 9124 

Salave Pallavi Suresh 

Sarala 
Female FYBAMMC 500 9125 

Sayyed Sohel Rashid 

Gulashanbi 
Male FYBA 500 9122 

Khobragade Rohit 

Umesh Shobha 
Male FYBA 500 9157 

Garud Arjun 

Shrikant Rekhabai 
Male FYBA 500 9156 

Athikuni Benson 

Anand Shashirekha 
Male FYBCOM 500 9206 

Jaiswar Alka 

Deenanath Usha 
Female FYBCOM 500 9493 

Mengal Aniket Vilas 

Vaishali 
Male FYBA 500 1.03027E+11 

Surwase Ritesh 

Sonyabapu Savita 
Male FYBCOM 500 9537 

Patil Kalpesh 

Haribhau Ranjana 
Male FYBA 500 31722067138 

Israni Lalit 

Dharampal Sunita 
Male SYBCOM 507 

P200805020809469871880

8 
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NO. OF STUDENTS INSTALLMENT PAID YEAR WISE 

Year 
Total 

Student 

Ist 

Installment 

2nd 

Installment 

3rd 

Installment 

4th 

Installment 

5th 

Installment 

2020-2021 3820 2788 2528 1202 312 53 

2019-2020 3605 2249 1985 625 130 26 

2018-2019 3680 2299 2077 581 73 16 

2017-2018 3559 2339 1946 720 123 23 

2016-2017 3647 2092 1868 575 126 16 
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SCHOLARSHIP FROM NON GOVERNMENT 

ORGANISATION 

YEAR STUDENTS DETAILS Class 
AMOUNT 

TRUST NAME 

2016-2017 PASWAN AMIT V SYBCOM 2000 SARWANAND TRUST 

2016-2017 JANYANI YOGITA FYBBI 6000 SWAMI SHANTI PRAKASH 

2016-2017 SONAWARIYA DEEPIKA SYBMS 5000 GURU MANDIR TRUST 

2016-2017 PASWAN AMIT SYBCOM 4510 SUDER SEVAK SABHA 

2016-2017 DIWAKAR DEVENDRA FYBMS 5000 JANTA JANARDHAN PARISHAD 

2016-2017 JANYANI YOGITA FYBBI 5000 SWAMI SHANTI PRAKASH 

2016-2017 NAGDEV VARSHA J FYBCOM 3000 SWAMI SHANTI PRAKASH 

2016-2017 SINGH MANISHA D SYBBI 5000 SARVANAND TRUST 

2016-2017 KUSHWAHA NISHA J SYBMM 16530 JANTA JANARDHAN PARISHAD 

2016-2017 BHANUSHALI RAHUL H SYBCOM 8000 KACCHI SAMAJ SEVA TRUST 

2016-2017 BHANUSHALI REKHA FYBCOM 7000 KACCHI SAMAJ SEVA TRUST 

2016-2017 PATIL PRIYANKA M SYIT 9000 
SUNDER SEVAK SABHA 

SARWANAND TRUST 

2016-2017 KANOJIYA ASHA ASHOK FYBCOM 5255 SUDER SEVAK SABHA 

2016-2017 
KYATAM POONAM 

BALRAM 
FYBMS 5000 SWAMI SHANTI PRAKASH 

2016-2017 
KERKATTA AKASH 

SURESH 
FYBMS 3000 SWAMI SHANTI PRAKASH 

2016-2017 SONAWARIYA DEEPIKA TYBMS 5000 GURU MANDIR TRUST 

2016-2017 YADAV PRANJALI M SYAF 12000 SUDER SEVAK SABHA 

2016-2017 GUPTA ISHWAR KUMAR SYBBI 2000 
SUNDER SEVA SABHA 

SARWANAND TRUST 
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2016-2017 LABANA MAMTA K TYBCOM 4000 SHANTI PRAKASH AASHARAM 

2017-2018 PUNJABI ANISHA G FYBCOM 5000 SWAMI SHANTI PRAKASH 

2017-2018 SINGH MANISHA D TYBBI 1500 SUNDER SEVAK SABHA 

2017-2018 
CHANDE ROSHNI 

DEEPAK 
SYBBI 6000 

SUNDER SEVA SABHA 

SARVAND TRUST 

2017-2018 PATIL PRIYANKA M TYIT 10000 
SUNDER SEVA SABHA 

SARVAND TRUST 

2017-2018 JANYANI YOGITA SYBBI 7000 SWAMI SHANTI PRAKASH 

2017-2018 
KERKATTA AKASH 

SURESH 
SYBMS 3000 SWAMI SHANTI PRAKASH 

2017-2018 MORE LATA LAXMAN SYBMS 1000 SWAMI SHANTI PRAKASH 

2017-2018 MORE LATA LAXMAN SYBMS 3000 SWAMI SHANTI PRAKASH 

2017-2018 GHOSAL PRIYANKA FYBCOM 8115 SUDER SEVAK SABHA 

2017-2018 JETHWANI LAVESH FYBCOM 2700 SWAMI SHANTI PRAKASH 

2018-2019 SHARMA BHAVNA TYBCOM 2500 SWAMI SHANTI PRAKASH 

2018-2019 SHARMA BHAVNA TYBCOM 1000 SWAMI SHANTI PRAKASH 

2018-2019 JANYANI YOGITA TYBBI 3000 SWAMI SHANTI PRAKASH 

2018-2019 JANYANI REETA FYFM 3000 SWAMI SHANTI PRAKASH 

2018-2019 DIWAKAR DEVENDRA TYBMS 3000 JANTA JANARDHAN PARISHAD 

2018-2019 VAYLE VAISHALI SYBBI 8000 REGENCY FOUNDATION 

2018-2019 WAGH RAJKUMAR FYBBI 7000 REGENCY FOUNDATION 

2018-2019 MANGLANI GOBIND U FYBCOM 3000 
SUNDER SEVAK SABHA 

SARVANAND TRUST 

2018-2019 
KERKATTA AKASH 

SURESH 
TYBMS 3000 

SUNDER SEVAK SABHA 

SARWANAD TRUST 

2018-2019 MALI SARIKA SYAF 10015 
SUNDER SEVAK SABHA 

SARWANAD TRUST 

2018-2019 PATIL HEMA D FYAF 7000 REGENCY FOUNDATION 
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2018-2019 GUPTA NEERAJ SYIT 8000 REGENCY FOUNDATION 

2018-2019 GUPTA NEERAJ SYIT 1500 
SUNDER SEVAK SABHA 

SRWANAND TRUST 

2018-2019 GUPTA ISHWAR TYBBI 8000 REGENCY FOUNDATION 

2018-2019 MANGLANI GOBIND U FYBCOM 2000 JANTA JANARDHAN PARISHAD 

2018-2019 SARWAN SURAJ R FYBCOM 2000 JANTA JANARDHAN PARISHAD 

2018-2019 SINGH SEEMA R FYAF 9000 REGENCY FOUNDATION 

2018-2019 SINGH SHWETA R SYFM 5000 REGENCY FOUNDATION 

2018-2019 BHANUSHALI REKHA TYBCOM 10000 KACCHI SAMAJSEVA TRUST 

2018-2019 RATHOD SHWTA FYBMS 8000 REGENCY FOUNDATION 

2018-2019 JANYANI REETA FYFM 7000 SWAMI SHANTI PRAKASH 

2018-2019 JANYANI YOGITA TYBBI 7000 SWAMI SHANTI PRAKASH 

2018-2019 GHOSAL PRIYANKA SYBCOM 7315 
SUNDER SEVAK SABHA 

SARWANAND TRUST  

2018-2019 JANYANI YOGITA TYBBI 5000 SWAMI SHANTI PRAKASH 

2018-2019 JANYANI REETA FYFM 5000 SWAMI SHANTI PRAKASH 

2018-2019 SINGH SHWETA R SYFM 5000 REGENCY FOUNDATION 

2018-2019 MISHRA RICHA V FYBCOM 5460 REGENCY FOUNDATION 

2018-2019 MORE LATA LAXMAN TYBMS 2000 SWAMI SHANTI PRAKASH 

2018-2019 JETHWANI LAVESH SYBCOM 2500 SWAMI SHANTI PRAKASH 

2018-2019 
SHAH RAVIKANT 

PASHUPATI 

M.COM-

II
11600 SARVANAND HOSPITAL 

2019 - 2020 AAYESHA SALIM SYBCOM 7407 
A.E.KALSEKAR EDUCATIONAL 

& WELFARE TRUST 

2018-2019 
KORGAONKAR 

AKASHATA D 
TYBAF 14000 

SHETH HANSRAJ PRAGJI 

THACKERSEY EDUCATION 

FUND 

2018-2019 SHAIKH SAMEER MUEEZ M.COM-I 11850 
RAIGAD DIST MUSLIM 

WELFARE ORGANISATION Ed 
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2018-2019 
PITRODA MANISHA 

GUNVATRA 
TYBA 3300 

SHRI MUMBAI KUCHI LOHAR 

GNATI MANDAL 

2018-2019 MADHU ARBAAZ AJAZ TYBMS 17485 
A.E.KALSEKAR EDUCATIONAL 

& WELFARE TRUST 

2018-2019 MADHU ARBAAZ AJAZ TYBMS 17485 
RAIGAD DIST MUSLIM 

WELFARE ORGANISATION Ed 

2018-2019 RATHOD JAY DEVRAM TYIT 5000 
SHRI MUMBAI KUCHI LOHAR 

GNATI MANDAL 

2018-2019 
SONAWANE AAKASH 

RATAN 
FYBA 2380 ANDHAJAN MANDAL MUMBAI 

2018-2019 MANGLANI GOVIND U FYBCOM 2000 JANTA JANARDHAN PARISHAD 

2018-2019 LAD SHEETAL UMESH SYAF 7430 JIVDAYA SATHE TRUST 

2018-2019 GOYAL SAVITRI SYBCOM 5315 REGENCY FOUNDATION 

2019-2020 BHANGLE BHAGYSHREE TYIT 15000 SARVANAND TRUST 

2019-2020 MALI SARIKA TYAF 10000 REGENCY FOUNDATION 

2019-2020 SHARMA SHWETA SYBMS 8000 REGENCY FOUNDATION 

2019-2020 SINGH SHWETA R TYFM 9000 REGENCY FOUNDATION 

2019-2020 SHAIKH KAJAL FYAF 9000 REGENCY FOUNDATION 

2019-2020 SHAIKH AFROJ TYAF 8000 REGENCY FOUNDATION 

2019-2020 DURGA JAISWAR SYIT 19306 REGENCY FOUNDATION 

2019-2020 JANYANI REETA SYBMS 4000 SWAMI SHANTI PRAKASH 

2019-2020 JANYANI REETA SYBMS 2000 SWAMI SHANTI PRAKASH 

2019-2020 JANYANI YOGITA M.COM-I 4000 SWAMI SHANTI PRAKASH 

2019-2020 JANYANI YOGITA M.COM-I 3000 SWAMI SHANTI PRAKASH 

2019-2020 GHOSAL PRIYANKA TYBCOM 3000 SUDER SEVAK SABHA 

2019-2020 GUPTA VISHKHA FYBCOM 3552 REGENCY FOUNDATION 

2019-2020 VISHWAKARMA KISHAN SYBCOM 5000 JANTA JANARDHAN PARISHAD 



26 

2019-2020 GHOSAL PRIYANKA TYBCOM 8277 REGENCY FOUNDATION 

2019-2020 VEER SHIVANI SYAF 2000 
SETH ISSARDAS VARANDMAL 

MEMORIAL TRUST 

2019-2020 CHAURASIYA PRATIM SYBBI 10000 REGENCY FOUNDATION 

2019-2020 
WARTHI NAVIN 

MUKUND 
FYBA 5000 REGENCY FOUNDATION 

2019-2020 CHALWADI ASHWINI SYBMS 8000 REGENCY FOUNDATION 

2019-2020 GOYAL SAVITRI TYBCOM 8277 REGENCY FOUNDATION 

2019-2020 
MADGUNDI NAVIN 

SURESH 
SYAF 10000 REGENCY FOUNDATION 

2019-2020 SHAIKH SAMEER MUEEZ 
M.COM-

II
11600 

RAIGAD DIST MUSLIM 

WELFARE ORGANISATION Ed 

2019-2020 
SREEMEGHA 

SHIVPRASAD 
M.COM-I 11850 

NAVI MUMBAI 

MAHANAGARPALIKA 

EDUCATION SCHOLARSHIP 

2019-2020 JOSHI GAURAV DILIP FYBCOM 8052 
SHRI KUTCHI DESIY SARSWAT 

BRAHMIN MAHASTHAN TRUST 

2019-2020 
DONGRE PARIKSHIT 

RAMESH 
FYBCBI 19352 

NAVI MUMBAI 

MAHANAGARPALIKA 

EDUCATION SCHOLARSHIP 

2020-2021 KHAN AASHIZA SARTAJ SYBMS 17007 
A.E.KALSEKAR EDUCATIONAL 

& WELFARE TRUST 

2020-2021 JADHAV PRIYA TANAJI M.COM-I 11850 WESTERN RAILWAY 

2020-2021 
LADKE SHUBHANGI 

SADASHIV 
FYBA 2472 NAVAL DOCKYARD MUMBAI 

2020-2021 
GAWARE KAUSHAL 

VIKRANT 
FYBCOM 8052 

NAVI MUMBAI 

MAHANAGARPALIKA 

EDUCATION SCHOLARSHIP 
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SCHOLARSHIP FROM  

GOVERNMENT ORGANIZATION

Year Name of the scheme 

Number of students benefited by 

government scheme and amount 

Number of students Amount 

2020-2021 

Aaple Sarkar Direct Benefit 

Transfer (MAHADBT 

Scholarship) 

1355 20295171 

2019-2020 

Aaple Sarkar Direct Benefit 

Transfer (MAHADBT 

Scholarship) 

1277 19531332 

2018-2019 

Aaple Sarkar Direct Benefit 

Transfer (MAHADBT 

Scholarship) 

1240 15012047 

2017-2018 

GOVERNMENT OF INDIA 

POST 

S.S.C.SCHOLARSHIPS 

1311 20355116 

2016-2017 

GOVERNMENT OF INDIA 

POST 

S.S.C.SCHOLARSHIPS 

1218 17827023 
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INSTITUTIONAL SCHOLARSHIP 

ACADEMIC YEAR 2020-2021 

CHAMP 

Sr. No. Name of the Student Class Amount 

1 Jadhav Gauri Chandrakant Chandrakanta FYBA 3000 

2 Dhangar Sanju Malesh Lalita FYBCOM 3000 

3 Halgare Anjali Channappa Asha FYBCOM 3000 

4 SHELAR ANUP SANJAY VARSHA FYBCOM 3000 

5 Baikar Omkar Vishnu Vijaya FYBA 3000 

6 WAHOL SOHAM RAJESH VIDYA FYBA 3000 

7 YADAV SANDEEP RAKESH NITU FYBA 3000 

8 
MHASKAR SAHIL RAMCHANDRA 

MADHURI FYBA 3000 

9 
GAIKWAD SADHANA DATTATRAY 

SANGITA FYBCOM 3000 

10 
GAIKWAD NIKITA YASHWANT 

LILAWATI FYBA 3000 

11 SULE SAGAR BAPU REKHA FYBA 3000 

12 Sawardekar Ishan Santosh Sneha SYBA 3000 

13 PAWAR KANCHAN THAKUR GANGA SYBA 3000 

14 Chavan Jayesh Sanjay Vandana SYBCOM 3000 

15 Vasave Yogita DilipSunanda SYBCOM 3000 

16 
JOYASHI SANDIP 

VIKRAMSUGANDHA SYBCOM 3000 

17 Naiknavre Bharat Kashinath Sangeeta SYBCOM 3000 

18 Maskar Minakshi Arun Sangita SYBA 3000 

19 Dhumal Nikita Vasant Vandana SYBA 3000 

20 Barje Siddhesh Pandurang Pragati SYBA 3000 

21 
BANSODE PRITI CHANDRAKANT 

NANDA SYBA 3000 

22 mukane manoj kalu meena SYBA 3000 

23 Jadhav manish santosh sangita SYBA 3000 

24 Mhaskar jitesh Shalik Prema SYBA 3000 

25 
KATALE AARTI RAMESH 

JAMUNABAI SYBA 3000 

26 Waghe Rohit Ashok Sanghita SYBA 3000 

27 Shaikh Nurshad Nurmohamad Tahera SYBA 3000 

28 Mhatre Dinesh Gurunath Venubai SYBA 3000 

29 ghadashe Senhadeep padmakar Snehal SYBA 3000 
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30 
SINGH ROSHAN PAPPUKUMAR 

SANJUDEVI SYBCOM 3000 

31 Narvekar Priyanka Sunil Suvarna SYBA 3000 

32 Sawant Rushali Rupa Rupali SYBA 3000 

33 Tare Akash Dipak Sangita SYBCOM 3000 

34 Dawade Jayesh Suresh Meena SYBA 3000 

35 Gawade Shubham RamchandraRohini TYBA(HIS) 3000 

36 Wakchure Rani Bhart Manda TYBA(HIS) 3000 

37 Kadam Sharmila Santosh Savita TYBA(HIS) 3000 

38 Bhoir Kavita Sanjay Sangita TYBA(HIS) 3000 

39 TEMBHE AKSHAY VIJAY UJWALA TYBA(HIS) 3000 

40 Shitkar Sagar Raghunath Yashoda TYBCOM 3000 

41 Rajput Aachal Shivlakhan Munni TYBCOM 3000 

42 SINGH ADILRAJESH Ahilya Singh TYBFM 10000 

43 
GAIKWAD TEJAS DATTATRAY 

SANGITA TYBA(HIS) 3000 

44 RAJ YOGESH JAGDISH BEBI TYBA(HIS) 3000 

45 KATE ROHIT RAMESH JAMUNA TYBA(HIS) 3000 

46 akash raju salve shobha TYBA(HIS) 3000 

47 
PAWAR HRUSHIKESH BABAN 

SHAKULA TYBA(HIS) 3000 

48 Bhuwad Siddhesh Sudhir Swati TYBA(HIS) 3000 

49 DONGARE SAMEER HEMANT REKHA TYBA(HIS) 3000 

50 
MORGHA ROHIDAS VITTHAL 

SHEWANTI TYBA(HIS) 3000 

51 PAWAR AVINASH GAJANAN ASMITA M. A. (History) II 3000 

52 Patil Manali JayprakashJyoti M. A. (History) II 3000 

53 Bhopi Priyanka Pandhari Urmila M.A (History) I 3000 

54 Jadhav Manali Chandrakant Chandrakanta M.A (History) I 3000 

55 kadav tejas Ananta Lata M. A. (History) II 3000 

56 AHIRE VISHAL DIGAMBER SUNANDA M.A (History) I 3000 

57 POOJARI SUNITA BHIMANNA M. Com. (Adv.A/c)-I 6000 

58 POHARKAR VIPUL SANTOSHRAO M.A (History) I 3000 

59 THAKRE MANTHAN RAJU VANDANA M.A (History) I 3000 

60 KEMBLE SHILPA SHANKAR PARVATI M.A (History) I 3000 

61 DHIVAR SAPNA HARISHCHANDRA M.A (History) I 3000 

62 PANSARE PRAJAKTA ROHIDAS M. Com. (Adv.A/c)-I 6000 

63 SINGH JYOTI BRIJESH LEELAVATI M.A (History) I 3000 
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INSTITUTIONAL SCHOLARSHIP 

ACADEMIC YEAR 2020-2021 

COURAGE TO GROW 

Sr. No. Name of the Student Class Amount 

1 
SHARMA SATYAM DINESH KUMAR 

MANJU FY IT 6000 

2 
DONGARE PRATHAMESH 

ANNASAHEB SAVITA FY IT 6000 

3 
MORKHADE GAURAV TEJRAO 

SANGITA FY IT 6000 

4 SAHU SUDHIR SURESH FOOLO FY IT 6000 

5 WAGH SHAILENDRA DILIP CHHAYA FYBA 1800 

6 TARE MAYUR MANOJ AASHA FYBA 1800 

7 HIRE RITIK SANDIP MANJU FYBA 1800 

8 YADAV DEV DEEPAK SARASWATI FYBA 1800 

9 KADAM AADARSH UMESH ISHA FYBA 1800 

10 JADHAV SUMIT SANJAY BHAVANA FYBA 1800 

11 
PANSARE ABHISHEK KAILAS 

KAMAL FYBA 1800 

12 
AREKAR NILESH HANUMAT 

SUREKHA FYBA 1800 

13 Bansode Nikhil Anil Surekha FYBA 1800 

14 SHINDE VIKAS DILIP SOJARBAI FYBA 1800 

15 
MAHANKALE DIPRAJ BALKRUSHNA 

SAVITA FYBA 1800 

16 KOMRE YASH RAVI HEMALATA FYBA 1800 

17 RATHOD RITESH RAJU SUNITA FYBA 1800 

18 
THOMBE SANKET SUDHAKAR 

MANISHA FYBA 1800 

19 
SATESH WARINGE GURUNATH 

ALKA FYBA 1800 

20 
ADHAGALE HARSHAD SHAM 

RAJESHREE FYBA 1800 

21 CHITARE NITIN RAJESH SHALAKA FYBA 1800 

22 BERA VIJAY RAJESH LATA FYBA 1800 

23 
SAYYED SOHEL RASHID 

GULASHANBI FYBA 1800 

24 
SAGVEKAR MAYUR DILIP 

DAKSHATA FYBAF 6000 
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25 
KUMAVAT JAGDISH SHRINARAYAN 

SAYARI FYBAF 6000 

26 
KARIYAPOL DINESH NAGENDRA 

NAGAMMA FYBAF 6000 

27 
WAGHMARE KULDEEP TATYARAO 

ANJANA FYBAMMC 6000 

28 PAHARWAR OMKAR RAJU SHOBHA FYBAMMC 6000 

29 
SANNAKE OMKAR DATTATRAY 

NANDA FYBAMMC 6000 

30 
MANE PRADEEP PANDURANG 

KUMUDINI FYBAMMC 6000 

31 KOLI GANESH ASHOK ANITA FYBCOM 1800 

32 . ARUN VASUDEVAN KANAKVALLI FYBCOM 1800 

33 
RANDIVE PRATHAMESH RAJU 

JAYSHREE FYBCOM 1800 

34 KHAN FIRDOUS RAJIV KARIMA FYBCOM 1800 

35 
SAHANI DEEPAK OMPRAKASH 

SHEELA FYBCOM 1800 

36 
BAIG ASLAM MOHAMMED ZAFAR 

SHAMIM FYBCOM 1800 

37 
SURUDKAR KRISHNA RAMDAS 

KALABAI FYBCOM 1800 

38 
KANOJIA SANSKAR NAGESH 

ARCHANA FYBCOM 1800 

39 KADU KARAN SAKHARAM SARIKA FYBCOM 1800 

40 rawal dharma gagansingh angoora FYBCOM 1800 

41 
SAYYED MUBARAK GAIBU 

BASHIRUN FYBCOM 1800 

42 Khan Shoeb Salim Shabana FYBCOM 1800 

43 KHAN AADIL HANIF ASIYA FYBCOM 1800 

44 Budhwani Sandesh Vinod Heena FYBCOM 1800 

45 
PAL KHUSHBU SHAMBUDAYAL 

JAYANTIDEVI FYBCOM 1800 

46 LASSI KARAN KISHAN RASHMI FYBCOM 1800 

47 ONKARE MAYUR ASHOK CHHAYA FYBCOM 1800 

48 Khan Aliyan Irfan Shabana FYBCOM 1800 

49 Koya fahad Faisal Aisha FYBCOM 1800 

50 
YADAV SANTOSH VASHISTH 

MEERA FYBCOM 1800 

51 
ANSARI RAHMATULLAH YUNUS 

SALMA FYBCOM 1800 

52 VITE JOSHUA RAJESH SUNITA FYBCOM 1800 

53 
SHELAR CHHOTEE GANESH 

DROPADI FYBCOM 1800 

54 
SIDDIKI MOHAMMAD UMAR 

MOHAMMAD NAJEEER ESHARATI FYBCOM 1800 
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55 BHAGAT KUNAL SUHAS PUSHPA FYBCOM 1800 

56 Pawar Rajesh Prabhakar Meena FYBCOM 1800 

57 JADHAV AJAY ANIL RENUKA FYBCOM 1800 

58 MISHRA SUMIT INDRADEV ANJU FYBCOM 1800 

59 
SHAIKH MOHAD TOWQUIR 

ALLUDDIN SHAIDA FYBCOM 1800 

60 PRITHIANI MOHIT JAGDISH ANITA FYBCOM 1800 

61 Valera Saakib Hanifmusa Asha FYBMS 6000 

62 
DAHIVALIKAR LATESH SHANKAR 

SUJATA FYBMS 6000 

63 YADAV ROHIT RAJKIRAN USHA FYBMS 6000 

64 PRASAD SIDHARTH RAMESH ANITA FYBMS 6000 

65 choudhary Soham moraram Ramba FYBMS 6000 

66 JADHAV SIDDHESH UDAY URMILA SYBA 1800 

67 SONY VIJAY DHANRAJ SARITA SYBA 1800 

68 Dhangapure Rohit Laxman Poonam SYBA 1800 

69 Jadhav Ashvajit Shyam Anita SYBA 1800 

70 BHAGAT VAIBHAV DILIPBHARTI SYBA 1800 

71 
KOMRE HARESHKUMAR SANJAY 

SUNITA SYBA 1800 

72 Dabhade Sagar Janardhn Jayshree SYBA 1800 

73 PATIL PRATIK MANOJ YAMUNA SYBA 1800 

74 Thorve Vinod Shivaji Chanda SYBA 1800 

75 
TULASKAR DIPESH RAJESH 

SUSHAMA SYBA 1800 

76 
PATIL DEVESH SUDARSHAN 

RANJANA SYBA 1800 

77 
BHOIR RUTIK HARISHCHANDRA 

KAMALA SYBA 1800 

78 
DUTHADE VISHAL MAHADEO 

NIRMALA SYBA 1800 

79 BAGAL ABHIJEET BALU USHA SYBA 1800 

80 JADHAV SIDDHANT RAMESH JYOTI SYBAF 6000 

81 Prajapati Amit Harikirtan Rekha SYBAF 6000 

82 YADAV SUSHIL DASHRATH KAVITA SYBAMMC 6000 

83 Durge Ajay Kishor Urmila SYBAMMC 6000 

84 Wagh Shubham Suresh Vandana SYBAMMC 6000 

85 Nikam Rajesh Bhagwan Rohini SYBAMMC 6000 

86 
JONWAL ZAMSING DEVSING 

MANGALA SYBAMMC 6000 

87 More Omkar Shivaji Sharmila SYBAMMC 6000 

88 
GONYAL SHUBHAM SHEKHAR 

JYOTI SYBAMMC 6000 

89 CHAVAN GANESH KISAN ALKA SYBAMMC 6000 
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90 
MISHRA PRATHMESH MAHESH 

POOJA SYBAMMC 6000 

91 Sharma Pritam Naresh Kamala SYBCBI 6000 

92 Gupta Shivkumar Bharat Saroj SYBCBI 6000 

93 Shaikh Bushra Rafik Rumana khatun SYBCBI 6000 

94 Yadav Karan Bhrigunath Shanti devi SYBCOM 1800 

95 Bhoir Rohit Ramchandra Anita SYBCOM 1800 

96 SHINDE KOMAL MALIK SUREKHA SYBCOM 1800 

97 Shaikh Chand Ashiq Ruqsana SYBCOM 1800 

98 Yadav Roshan shambhu Girija SYBCOM 1800 

99 
MASULE SANKET GANGAPUR 

SARITA SYBCOM 1800 

100 Karunanidhi Shiva  Anjalidevi SYBCOM 1800 

101 Yadhav Anish Santosh Kalavati SYBCOM 1800 

102 Bubere Nawman Navid Shabnam SYBCOM 1800 

103 
CHAUHAN AKASH UDAYSINGH 

SAREVESH DEVI SYBCOM 1800 

104 
SHINARE RISHIKESH RAVINDRA 

RUTIKA SYBCOM 1800 

105 LADE SURAJ MANISH JAYSHREE SYBCOM 1800 

106 Kamble Swapnil Suhas Swati SYBCOM 1800 

107 Siddiki AsfakAlam Nurulhuda Sahanaj SYBCOM 1800 

108 Rajput Ravinsingh Sardasingj Meerabai SYBCOM 1800 

109 gaikwad vighnesh sadanand sunita SYBCOM 1800 

110 
SHINDE SHUBHAM AMBAR 

PRAGATI SYBCOM 1800 

111 
HIWALE ABHISHEK DEEPAK 

KANCHAN SYBCOM 1800 

112 JINWAL PRAVIN VINOD ANITA SYBCOM 1800 

113 
PUNJABI TARUN TRILOKCHAND 

BHARTI SYBCOM 1800 

114 
YADAV ANAND YOGENDRA 

SUGHARA SYBCOM 1800 

115 Gupta Nitin Mahatim Sarita SYBCOM 1800 

116 
MALPEKAR ROSHAN PRAKASH 

YOGITA SYBCOM 1800 

117 KHADKE SOHAM NARESH SHEELA SYBCOM 1800 

118 SINGH SANDEEP BRIJESH LILAVATI SYBCOM 1800 

119 
BAVISKAR DARSHAN MOHAN 

SANDHYA SYBCOM 1800 

120 SHAHU ROHIT VIJAY USHADEVI SYBCOM 1800 

121 SINGH ABHISHEK SANJAY SAROJ SYBCOM 1800 

122 Bhalchim Vishal Dhaval Subhadra SYBCOM 1800 

123 
TANYA PAWAN DAYALDAS 

MANISHA SYBCOM 1800 
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124 
DHOTRE MACHHINDRA BABAN 

MADHURI SYBCOM 1800 

125 JULA PRAVEEN RAJKUMAR JYOTI SYBCOM 1800 

126 
CHINNAPPAN NELSONRAJ 

JOHNARUL MARY SYBCOM 1800 

127 CHAVAN PRATIK KIRAN UJJAWALA SYBCOM 1800 

128 Mahade Kundan Janardan Jyoti SYBCOM 1800 

129 SHEJWAL RAJ MILIND SANGEETA SYBCOM 1800 

130 
AYYABAI KAILASH VENKATESH 

PADMA SYBCOM 1800 

131 JADHAV AAKASH LAXMAN REKHA SYBCOM 1800 

132 Dhurve Kamlesh Sanjay Asha SYBMS 6000 

133 Mevada Vedant Hiren Aarti SYBMS 6000 

134 Gaikwad Arun Sundarlal Lata SYBMS 6000 

135 Gurjal Yogesh Shankar Parvati SYBMS 6000 

136 PAL ABHISHEK SUSHIL PREMADEVI SYBMS 6000 

137 SHAIKH AFTAB MOHAMMED AKHIL SYBMS 6000 

138 
SHARMA ATUL BIHARILAL 

PRAMILA SYBMS 6000 

139 
Rathod Sumit Prakash Kalpana 

SYBSc Computer 

Science 10800 

140 
SINGH RUPESH KUMAR RANJAY 

KUMAR VAISHALI 

SYBSc Computer 

Science 10800 

141 
CHOURE SAINATH MARUTI SUNITA 

SYBSc Computer 

Science 10800 

142 SAHU SURAJ SURESH FOOLO SYBSc CS 10800 

143 
JAISWAR MANISH UMAKANT 

NILAM SYBSc CS 10800 

144 
Mahesh Shrihari Mungse Vidya 

SYBSc Information 

Technology 6000 

145 
SINHA RITHIK RAKESH RENU 

SYBSc Information 

Technology 6000 

146 
GAIKWAD ADARSH SANTOSH 

SAPNA 

SYBSc Information 

Technology 6000 

147 
RATHOD AKASH SHANKAR 

SHARDA 

SYBSc Information 

Technology 6000 

148 Musale Akshay Ramchandra Vandna TYBA(HIS) 1800 

149 
KADAV DAYANAND SHANKAR 

Shakuntala TYBA(HIS) 1800 

150 Shinde Prakash Maruti Sonabai TYBA(PS) 1800 

151 Kadam Aniket Ganesh Sangita TYBA(PS) 1800 

152 Mishra Shubham Guruprasad Kusum TYBAF 6000 

153 
MUKRI ARBAZ MINAJ 

NOORESHABA TYBAF 6000 

154 
Labana Yuvraj Singh Ajit singh Gurdeep 

kaur TYBAF 6000 
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155 Labana Jaysingh SurjitSingh Devikaur TYBAF 6000 

156 
JEVANEGE HANMANT SRIMANT 

LAXMI TYBAF 6000 

157 YADAV ROSHAN MAHENDRA JYOTI TYBAF 6000 

158 RAJBHAR BALWANT VINOD Meena TYBAF 6000 

159 Sawant Mahin Bhaskar Chaya TYBAF 6000 

160 Mirashi Saurabh Vijay Vaishali TYBCBI 6000 

161 Jadhav Akash Ashok Seema TYBCBI 6000 

162 PANDERI RAJ MALLESH LAXMI TYBCBI 6000 

163 Hausain Shahzad Gulam Kamarjahan TYBCBI 6000 

164 Kavhale Dinesh Shivaji Mangal TYBCOM 1800 

165 
BIRADAR PRADEEP 

SHRIMANTLAXMI TYBCOM 1800 

166 Rathod Rahul Ramesh Sangita TYBCOM 1800 

167 Shaikh Anwar Athar Kausar TYBCOM 1800 

168 Mullya Varun Hiriyanna Shobha TYBCOM 1800 

169 Khan Hamidraza Shoukin Shafikan TYBCOM 1800 

170 Deshmukh Shubham Deepak Dipika TYBCOM 1800 

171 Mohinani Jayesh Prakash Namrata TYBCOM 1800 

172 SOLANKE MUNESH DATTU SHANTA TYBCOM 1800 

173 Tiwari Sunny Shivanand Gayatri TYBCOM 1800 

174 Pawar Ratnadeep Kantilal Sunita TYBCOM 1800 

175 
SAWANT SUMEDH SIDHHARTH 

MANGALA TYBCOM 1800 

176 Wayle Suraj Balaram Meenabai TYBCOM 1800 

177 Neeli Akash Anand Sumati TYBCOM 1800 

178 darade amit pradeep priti darade TYBCOM 1800 

179 JADHAV SANKET SURESH SUSHMA TYBCOM 1800 

180 
Kahar Jasvinder singh Buta singh Amarjit 

kaur TYBCOM 1800 

181 Ram Goutam Raj kumar Hiramoti davi TYBCOM 1800 

182 Kumavat Ankush Premaram Sayli TYBCOM 1800 

183 Choudhari Hariom Suryakant Ruma devi TYBCOM 1800 

184 Jha Ankit Surendra Neebha TYBCOM 1800 

185 Bhavsar Jayesh Ishwar Ratna TYBCOM 1800 

186 ADHALE VIKAS RAJENDRA ANITA TYBCOM 1800 

187 Gupta Abhishek Ashok sursawati TYBCOM 1800 

188 Jha Govind Kumar Vijay Kavita Devi TYBCOM 1800 

189 
LABANA GURUMEETSINGH 

PREMSING KAMLAKAUR TYBCOM 1800 

190 
MAKHIJA MANOJ GURUMUKH 

KAJAL TYBCOM 1800 

191 
LABANA GAJENDRA JEETSINGH 

NIRMALAKAUR TYBCOM 1800 
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192 
PRAJAPATI VIKAS CHHOTELAL 

SUSHILA TYBCOM 1800 

193 
JAISWAR HRITHIK RAVINDRA 

ASHA TYBCOM 1800 

194 
PHARIYAR PURANSING 

CHANDRASING KOKILASING TYBCOM 1800 

195 BHAWAR SAHIL VISHAL KALPANA TYBCOM 1800 

196 
CHELLANI KUNAL PARSHOTAM 

NIKITA TYBCOM 1800 

197 PATEL PREM GAJRAJ MEENA TYBCOM 1800 

198 
SHARMA MOHIT SHIVKUMAR 

SANTOSH TYBCOM 1800 

199 
CHAURASIYA VIVEK 

BHAGWANDAS SANKLAWATIDEVI TYBCOM 1800 

200 
JAISWAR SHASHI RAJKUMAR 

SHILADEVI TYBCOM 1800 

201 More Aakansh Vinod Kalpana TYBCOM 1800 

202 
SHARMA ANKIT BIHARILAL 

PRAMILA TYBCOM 1800 

203 
YADAV VIPULKUMAR RAVINDRA 

AARTI TYBCOM 1800 

204 KALE SAHIL SATISH VAISHALI TYBCOM 1800 

205 Mark joseph Arokiya Agilash Selvi TYBCOM 1800 

206 Kamble Akash Vijay Kalawati TYBCOM 1800 

207 
YADAV SURAJ SHIVPRAKASH 

KIRAN TYBCOM 1800 

208 YADAV VINAY PAPPU SUSHEELA TYBCOM 1800 

209 Goyar Vikas Poonamchand Reshma TYBMM 6000 

210 Shinde Prasheet Pramod Priya TYBMM 6000 

211 Sonawane Haresh Dyaneshwar Ujjawala TYBMM 6000 

212 Naje umar salim seema TYBMS 6000 

213 Mekala Hitesh Balayya Anusuyya TYBMS 6000 

214 Kanade Mayur Bhujangarao Shanta TYBMS 6000 

215 Singh Sunny Sanjay Mansa TYBMS 6000 

216 Gupta Alok Bablu Bindudevi TYBMS 6000 

217 
BHARDWAJ KIRAN SHRICHAND 

USHA TYBMS 6000 

218 Fulore Shailesh Vandar Manda TYBMS 6000 

219 
BORHADE OMKAR SANJEEV 

TEJSHREE TYBMS 6000 

220 Kanojiya Govind Raju Shakuntala TYBMS 6000 

221 Jaiswar Shashi Devnarayan Lalmati TYBMS 6000 

222 Sanas Nikhil Santosh Sangita TYBMS 6000 

223 Hussain Mohd Farman Sajid Khushnuda TYBMS 6000 

224 Malap Vipul Santosh Sakshi TYBMS 6000 
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225 Bhoir Sagar Ramesh Vidya TYBMS 6000 

226 Mali Hritik Gajanan Anita TYBMS 6000 

227 Cholekar Naresh Balaram Bebi TYBMS 6000 

228 Chalwadi Hari Krishna Laxmi TYBMS 6000 

229 PAL VIKAS VIJAY PUSHPA TYBMS 6000 

230 SHARMA GAUTAM MADAN INDU TYBMS 6000 

231 BHOIR NILESH TANAJI MAYA TYBMS 6000 

232 
CHAUBEY ABHISHEK PRAMOD 

SUNITA TYBMS 6000 

233 
VISHWAKARMA AVINASH ARVIND 

SHEELA TYBMS 6000 

234 Singh Ganesh Prasad Sunita Singh TYBMS (HR) 6000 

235 Ghadge Ruturaj Hemant Jayshree TYBSc (CS) 12000 

236 BAGUL ANIKET RAMESH TULSA TYBSc (CS) 12000 

237 
CHAKRABORTY ABHISHEK BIJANN 

PINKI TYBSc (CS) 12000 

238 Khatake Akash Tukaram Styabhama TYBSc (IT) 6000 

239 Jadhav Rohit Balaso Chaya TYBSc (IT) 6000 

240 Mangrule Akshay Gajanan alkabai TYBSc (IT) 6000 

241 Chauhan Aman Chandrasen Sangeeta TYBSc (IT) 6000 

242 
CHOUDHARI MAHENDRA SANTOSH 

KAVITA TYBSc (IT) 6000 

243 Somaiya Yash Sanjay Geeta TYBSc (IT) 6000 

244 Dongare Tanmay Sukhdev Ashabai TYBSc (IT) 6000 

245 MAGAR NIKHIL MANOJ SHARDA TYBSc (IT) 6000 

246 
KUMAWAT SURESHKUMAR 

KAILASHCHAND KRISHNADEVI TYBSc (IT) 6000 

247 
MUTTELA GANESH HANUMANTA 

SANTOSHI M. A. (Eco)I 1800 

248 
RANDIVE PRASAD JANARDHAN 

KALPANA M. A. (Eco)I 1800 

249 
PARTOLE SANJAY YASHWANT 

SUREKHA M. A. (PS) I 1800 

250 KHATELE ROHIT DUNDA HIRA M. A. (PS) I 1800 

251 Kamble Ameya Suhas Sneha M. A. (PS) I 1800 

252 NARNAWAR RAHUL BAJIRAO HIRA M. A. (PS) I 1800 

253 WAGHMARE SWAPNIL SUKHDEV M. A. (PS) I 1800 

254 
SALVE SHUBHAM RAJENDRA 

SUNANDA M. A. (PS) I 1800 

255 
Dhone Pratik Sanjay Shashikala 

M. Com. (Advanced

Accountancy)-I 3600 

256 
MOURYA NAMDEV 

HARISHCHANDRA KALAVATI 

M. Com. (Advanced

Accountancy)-I 3600 

257 
TIKHATARI BHUPENDRA 

LOGENDRA KAVITA 

M. Com. (Advanced

Accountancy)-I 3600 
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258 
SHARMA MOHIT TAKEDUTT 

MEENA 

M. Com. (Advanced

Accountancy)-I 3600 

259 
PRAJAPATI RAJAN DAYARAM 

MUNNIDEVI 

M. Com. (Advanced

Accountancy)-I 3600 

260 
GUPTA SURAJ KAILASH RITA 

M. Com. (Advanced

Accountancy)-I 3600 

261 
LOKHANDE RUPESH DATTU ASHA 

M. Com. (Advanced

Accountancy)-I 3600 

262 
KHEDKAR MAYUR SHEKHAR 

RAJSHRI 

M. Com. (Advanced

Accountancy)-I 3600 

263 
SHAIKH ABDULREHMAN SHAKIL 

SHAMA 

M. Com. (Advanced

Accountancy)-I 3600 

264 
BHOIR RUTIK CHAGAN MALTI 

M. Com. (Advanced

Accountancy)-I 3600 

265 
SURPAM SURAJ DASHRATH 

VANITA 

M. Com. (Advanced

Accountancy)-I 3600 

266 
MAGADE SWAPNIL ANAND ANITA 

M. Com. (Advanced

Accountancy)-I 3600 

267 
PALKAR OMKAR SHANKAR BHARTI 

M. Com. (Advanced

Accountancy)-I 3600 

268 
SHAIKH SAHNVAZ ALI HAMJA 

RAJIYAKHATOON 

M. Com. (Advanced

Accountancy)-I 3600 

269 Kumar Rohit Rajesh Anita M. Sc. (CS) I 9000 

270 SHINDE KARAN AVINASH MANISHA M. Sc. (CS) I 9000 

271 
Pandey Rupesh kumar Anil kumar Pinky 

pandey M. Sc. (IT) I 9000 

272 DESAI RAVINDRA baburao shobha M.A (History) I 1800 

273 SANSARE NIKHIL VILAS CHHAYA M. A. (Eco) II 1800 

274 
KADAM NAVANATH 

CHANDRAKANT VIMAL M. A. (Eco) II 1800 

275 PANDEY MRITUNJAY JAGADAMBA M. A. (History) II 1800 

276 
YADAV KHUSHAL BABURAO 

VANDANA M. A. (PS) II 1800 

277 Ambavane Bhagwan Namdev M. A. (PS) II 1800 

278 
Narayane Prasad Datta Savita 

M. Com (E-Commerce)

II 9000 

279 
Kusras Inderjeet Avtar Singh Harvinder 

Kaur 

M. Com (E-Commerce)

II 9000 

280 
DWIVEDI AMAN RAKESH RADHA 

M. Com. (Advanced

Accountancy)II 3600 

281 
CHAUHAN VICKY BANSHRAJ 

PUSHPA 

M. Com. (Advanced

Accountancy)II 3600 

282 
BHANUSHALI DARSHAN KANTILAL 

VALIBEN 

M. Com. (Advanced

Accountancy)II 3600 

283 
ATKARE Akash Ashok ANITA 

M. Com. (Advanced

Accountancy)II 3600 

284 
DESHMUKH SAURABH MADHUKAR 

KANCHAN 

M. Com. (Advanced

Accountancy)II 3600 
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285 
FLORY JOHN PETER MARY 

M. Com. (Advanced

Accountancy)II 3600 

286 
PRAJAPATI SUJIT KUMAR 

NANDURAM LALI DEVI PRAJAPATI 

M. Com. (Advanced

Accountancy)II 3600 

287 
MAURYA SANDEEPKUMAR 

ASHOKKUMAR KAMLAWATIDEVI 

M. Com. (Advanced

Accountancy)II 3600 

288 
IYER ANAND VENKATRAMAN 

HEMA 

M. Com. (Advanced

Accountancy)II 3600 

289 
PRAJAPATI RAKESH MULCHAND 

SULEMADIV 

M. Com. (Advanced

Accountancy)II 3600 

290 
KAMICHERRY SURAJ 

PRAKASHSUMA PRAKASH 

M. Com. (Advanced

Accountancy)II 3600 

291 
PUTHENPURAKKAL OLIVER 

JERALD LISSAMMA 

M. Com. (Advanced

Accountancy)II 3600 

292 
GUPTA AMIT TRIVENI MANISHA 

M. Com. (Advanced

Accountancy)II 3600 

293 
UBALE AKASH SHASHIKANT ALKA 

M. Com. (Advanced

Accountancy)II 3600 

294 
JAISWAR RAMESH LALBAHADUR 

CHINTA 

M. Com. (Advanced

Accountancy)II 3600 

295 
MAKWANA NAYAN PRAKASH 

GEETABEN 

M. Com. (Advanced

Accountancy)II 3600 

296 
KUMBHAR PRASHANT NAGESH 

MEENA 

M. Com. (Advanced

Accountancy)II 3600 

297 
SALVI NIKHIL NARENDRA SHOBHA 

M. Com. (Advanced

Accountancy)II 3600 

298 
DESHMUKH SURAJ PRAKASH 

KUNDA 

M. Com. (Advanced

Accountancy)II 3600 

299 
BUBERE MOHIZ ZAHEER FARIDA 

M. Com. (Advanced

Accountancy)II 3600 

300 
NARA DIVESH SHANKER KANCHAN 

M. Com. (Advanced

Accountancy)II 3600 

301 
JAISWAR AATISH LALBAHADUR 

ASHA 

M. Com. (Advanced

Accountancy)II 3600 

302 
YADAV AKASH RAMKISHAN TARA 

M. Com. (Advanced

Accountancy)II 3600 

303 
DESHMUKH SANKET SANTOSH 

SUNITA 

M. Com. (Advanced

Accountancy)II 3600 

304 
LUND SAGAR ANILKUMAR KOMAL 

M. Com. (Advanced

Accountancy)II 3600 

305 
SINGH VIJAY KAMAL FULMATI 

M. Com. (Advanced

Accountancy)II 3600 

306 
PAL DHEERAJ RAJITRAM 

SEETADEVI 

M. Com. (Advanced

Accountancy)II 3600 

307 
UJJAINKAR HARESH HIMMAT LATA 

M. Com. (Advanced

Accountancy)II 3600 

308 
YADAV SUNILKUMAR FULCHAND 

SUSHILA DEVI 

M. Com. (Advanced

Accountancy)II 3600 
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309 
RAVEENDRAN RONIT - ANITHA 

M. Com. (Advanced

Accountancy)II 3600 

310 
KALSI JASVINDER SINGH AVTAR 

SINGH RAJWANT KAUR 

M. Com. (Advanced

Accountancy)II 3600 

311 
SODE AASHKUMAR MAHESH 

SHASHI 

M. Com. (Advanced

Accountancy)II 3600 

312 
UPASANI MIHIR SURENDRA 

VIDULA 

M. Com. (Advanced

Accountancy)II 3600 

313 
MISHRA PRATEEK RAVINDRA 

SAROJ M. Sc. (CS) II 9000 

314 
MISHRA LALCHAND JAI PRAKESH 

SADHANA M. Sc. (CS) II 9000 

315 
KAVADE HARSHAD PRASHANT 

VANDANA M. Sc. (IT) II 9000 

316 
MAMTANI SANJEEV JITENDRA 

SEEMA M. Sc. (IT) II 9000 

317 ASSIJA CHIRAG NARAINDAS JAYA M. Sc. (IT) II 9000 

318 
GUPTA RAJU MURALIDHAR 

CHANDA M. Sc. (IT) II 9000 

319 
KHAN ADIL ABDUR RAHMAN 

TANWEER M. Sc. (IT) II 9000 

320 
MISHRA RUPESH JAIPRAKASH 

SADHANA M. Sc. (IT) II 9000 
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INSTITUTIONAL SCHOLARSHIP 

ACADEMIC YEAR 2020-2021 

UDAAN 

Sr. No. Name of the Student Class Amount 

1 LAGAS NIKITA SANJAY MANGAL FYBA 2250 

2 
KADAM SAKSHI GANESH 

KANCHAN FYBA 2250 

3 
PHULE PRIYANKA SURESH 

SANGEETA FYBA 2250 

4 PATIL TEJASVI SURESH INDIRA FYBA 2250 

5 Salve Prajakta Rajendra Surekha FYBA 2250 

6 
GADEKAR NIKITA SAKHARAM 

SAKHU FYBA 2250 

7 KOTALI DIPTI BASRAJ RENUKA FYBA 2250 

8 
DICHMALWAD POOJA TULSIRAM 

SAVITA FYBA 2250 

9 
SURYAWANSHI PRIYANKA 

KAMLAKAR KAVITA FYBA 2250 

10 BORHADE NIKITA ASHOK MIRA FYBA 2250 

11 
RAJPUT NIKITA RAMBHAVAN 

GEETA FYBA 2250 

12 KAMBLE PRAPTI MANOJ JYOTI FYBA 2250 

13 
RATNAPARKHE KOMAL VILAS 

MANGAL FYBA 2250 

14 
NIKAM AMRAPALI ROHIDAS 

SUSHMA FYBA 2250 

15 
BANSODE AARADHANA HARISH 

JYOTI FYBA 2250 

16 MHASKE KOMAL RAJU SANGEETA FYBA 2250 

17 Varnwal Saloni Vijay parsad Manju devi FYBA 2250 

18 
CHAVAN SWAPNALI ROHIDAS 

SUNANDA FYBA 2250 

19 
GAIKWAD PRITI KONDUPANT 

ANUSAYA FYBA 2250 

20 Golambade Vishakha Vinod Vinita FYBAF 7500 

21 
SALVI RITIKA RATANAKAR 

SANJANA FYBAF 7500 

22 
SALAVE GAYATRI BHIMRAO 

ALKA FYBAF 7500 

23 PATODE MADHURI KONDBA FYBAF 7500 
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24 
YADAV SUSHMA SHYAMLAL 

MANGAL FYBAF 7500 

25 Ovalekar Shambhavi Sameer Vaishali FYBAMMC 7500 

26 
ZENDE VIPSHYANA GAUTAM 

RAJSHREE FYBAMMC 7500 

27 LAD JAGRUTI MARUTI MADHURI FYBAMMC 7500 

28 
KAR KOMAL GAUTAM 

SARASWATI FYBAMMC 7500 

29 AHIRE APEKSHA DEVIDAS SUNITA FYBAMMC 7500 

30 
THORWE DIMPLE RAJENDRA 

SEEMA FYBAMMC 7500 

31 TIWARI SHISHU DINESH GAYTRI FYBAMMC 7500 

32 
KHUSHALALNI BHAGYASHREE 

GHANSHYAM RAKHI FYBCBI 7500 

33 SHAIKH SABA PARVEZ SHABANA FYBCBI 7500 

34 JAGTAP ASMITA SURESH ANITA FYBCBI 7500 

35 BHOIR MANSI SURESH BHARTI FYBCBI 7500 

36 YADAV AARTI RAJU NEETA FYBCOM 2250 

37 
GUPTA KUMARI SUMAN 

SHIVCHARAN MANJU FYBCOM 2250 

38 KRISHNANI RITU ANUP MANJU FYBCOM 2250 

39 Kadam Yukta Hemant Kanchan FYBCOM 2250 

40 
RAM SHABNAM SUSHILKUMAR 

BINUDEVI FYBCOM 2250 

41 
KESARWANI NEHA RAJENDRA 

SUNITA FYBCOM 2250 

42 
VARMA TULSI RAJKARAN 

SARASWATI FYBCOM 2250 

43 
MEHTRE ALVINA SHIVAPPA 

PARVATI FYBCOM 2250 

44 DAS SHISHTHI ANIL DEEPALI FYBCOM 2250 

45 GIRI NAMRATA RAMLAL RENU FYBCOM 2250 

46 Shrivastav Shweta Ganesh Poonamdevi FYBCOM 2250 

47 
PAWAR SHRADDHA KISHOR 

SAVITA FYBCOM 2250 

48 
JADHAV BHAGYASHREE DEEPAK 

ASHA FYBCOM 2250 

49 DUBEY KAJAL YOGESH NEELAM FYBCOM 2250 

50 
MISHRA SONALI AVADHESH 

NIRMALADEVI FYBCOM 2250 

51 YADAV SNEHA MANOJ SUMAN FYBCOM 2250 

52 Metre Swati Hanmanthu Laxmi FYBCOM 2250 

53 
SINGH KOMAL MAHENDRA 

LAJJAWAT FYBCOM 2250 

54 GUPTA NANDINI MUNNA BABY FYBCOM 2250 

55 SURWADE SANIKA DILIP FYBCOM 2250 
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56 SHAIKH NASRIN HAKIM ZARINA FYBCOM 2250 

57 
DEVKAR POOJA BHIMASHANKAR 

MEENAKSHI FYBCOM 2250 

58 YADAV AARTI BRAMDEV MEERA FYBCOM 2250 

59 
RAJBHAR SANGEETA GULAB 

MEERA DEVI FYBCOM 2250 

60 SINGH ISHA AJAYKUMAR PRABHA FYBCOM 2250 

61 
.MANEMMA HUSENAPPA 

LAXMAMMA FYBMS 7500 

62 
KHATRI KHUSHALI SHYAM 

BHARTI FYBMS 7500 

63 MAYEKAR NIMISHA ANIL ANKITA FYBMS 7500 

64 
VERMA KUMARI KALPANA 

SHIVSHARAN RAJKUMARI FYBMS 7500 

65 
GUPTA SONALI AVADHESH 

MEERA FYBMS 7500 

66 SHETTY TANUSHA RAJESH ASHA FYBMS 7500 

67 
RAJPUT SIMRAN MANJEET 

RAJINDER FYBMS 7500 

68 
KAPSE PRANJALI SANTOSH 

SUNITA FYBSc (CS) 12000 

69 Khollam Akanksha Gajanan Rajeshri SYBA 2250 

70 Thakur Amruta Shekhar Sarita SYBA 2250 

71 
GAIKWAD SUVARNA GAUTAM 

YASHODA SYBA 2250 

72 Shegokar Sheetal Sahebrao Vandana SYBA 2250 

73 
Kanchan Ramsamujh Bharati Kanchan 

Bharati Sukha devi SYBA 2250 

74 
AADIDRAVIDA SUGHASINI 

ANNAMALAI SHAKUNTALA SYBA 2250 

75 
BAISANE PRATIKSHA SHANKAR 

SUDHA SYBA 2250 

76 Musale Payal Santosh Anita SYBAF 7500 

77 Jangam sunita Ramesh Santoshamma SYBAF 7500 

78 
SHEKOKAR BHAVANA BALU 

JAYSHREE SYBAF 7500 

79 PATEL RAGINI OMPRAKASH sunita SYBAF 7500 

80 
SINGH ANU MAHENDRA 

LAJJAWATI SYBAF 7500 

81 
SHETTY BRAMYA RAJENDRA 

REVATHI SYBAF 7500 

82 
VISHWAKARMA PRIYANKA 

JAYPRAKASH VIMLA SYBAF 7500 

83 Das Anamika Bipin Bibha SYBAMMC 7500 

84 Patil Divya Kailashnath Bhagyashree SYBAMMC 7500 

85 
SINHA RESHUKUMARI 

DHANANJAYKUMAR  SYBCBI 7500 
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86 
SHRAWAN JYOTSNA SUNIL 

KAVITA SYBCBI 7500 

87 Jha Rannu Sohan Poonam SYBCBI 7500 

88 Girase Ashwini Daulatsing Chitrakala SYBCBI 7500 

89 Bhosale Saraswati Pandurang Daivshala SYBCBI 7500 

90 Chaudhary Anjum Niyaz Alimunisha SYBCBI 7500 

91 Roy Sonam Manav Leena SYBCOM 2250 

92 Dalvi Sakshi Pratap Pratiksha SYBCOM 2250 

93 Kamble Snehal Dayanand Rupali SYBCOM 2250 

94 GAIKWAD RUTUJA SUNIL SUJATA SYBCOM 2250 

95 vaid dolly Ashok sangeeta SYBCOM 2250 

96 Pawar Akansha Anand Sunita SYBCOM 2250 

97 Shaikh Neha Ashiq Ruqsana SYBCOM 2250 

98 Dubey Prachi Rakeshkumar Sangeeeta SYBCOM 2250 

99 Karotiya Pallavi Prempal Sunita SYBCOM 2250 

100 Joshua Jerry Purayadathil Marykutty SYBCOM 2250 

101 Ahmed Roshini Anish Shenaz SYBCOM 2250 

102 Jaiswar Nikita Lalbahadur Asha SYBCOM 2250 

103 YADAV Priti Mahendra Sunita SYBCOM 2250 

104 
KUNTI PRIYANKA BHIMAPPA 

SAVITRI SYBCOM 2250 

105 
HUWALE NANDINI PRAMOD 

SUGANDHA SYBCOM 2250 

106 Thakur Gopi Ramsing Kamla SYBCOM 2250 

107 
GAIKWAD KARTIKI SANTOSH 

RESHMA SYBCOM 2250 

108 
NISRAD PRAVINA RAGHUNATH 

KIRTI SYBCOM 2250 

109 
KAMBLE NEHA DEVDATTA 

SANGEETA SYBCOM 2250 

110 
THAKUR SONAL DINESH KANTI 

THAKUR SYBCOM 2250 

111 YADAV ANJU RAMPRASAD SHALI SYBCOM 2250 

112 
THAKUR KARUNA HAKIMSINGH 

USHA SYBCOM 2250 

113 
PRAJAPATI SHALU HARIKIRTAN 

REKHA SYBCOM 2250 

114 Pawar Bharati Balu Asha SYBMS 7500 

115 Shaikh Karishma Salim Sameena SYBMS 7500 

116 Halder samin raihan husneara SYBMS 7500 

117 RAJBHAR NEHA BARSAN INDU SYBMS 7500 

118 Satharia Komal Kisan Rekha SYBMS 7500 

119 Sathaliya Sonam Kishan Rekha SYBMS 7500 

120 Bhardwaj Baby Shreechand Usha SYBSc (CS) 13500 
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121 Briah Jasmine Sanjeev Deepa SYBSc (CS) 13500 

122 JADHAV POOJA BHASKAR ANJLI TYBA (ECO) 2250 

123 Raut Ashwini Samadhan Nanda TYBA (ECO) 2250 

124 salunkhe Pratiksha prakash Sunanda TYBA(HIS) 2250 

125 MANE POOJA VASANTGAJARABAI TYBA(HIS) 2250 

126 Sumbe Rohini Sakharam Savita TYBA(PS) 2250 

127 Shirsath Shobhna Godaji Sharda TYBA(PS) 2250 

128 
SHINDE DIPIKA SHESHARAO 

KALAVATI TYBA(PS) 2250 

129 Gautam Anju Harkesh Nisha TYBAF 7500 

130 Choudhary Dimple Motaram Ramba TYBAF 7500 

131 Tolani Preet Vishal Laxmi TYBAF 7500 

132 Rawate Aarti Datta Surekha TYBAF 7500 

133 
PARVATAM PALLAVI HIRANNA 

RATNA TYBAF 7500 

134 Theba Sayyada Anvarhusen Mumtaz TYBCBI 7500 

135 Mishra Ankita Arunkumar Savita TYBCBI 7500 

136 Lembhe Jyoti Dilip Shital TYBCBI 7500 

137 Tiwari Jyoti Sant kumar Savita TYBCBI 7500 

138 Rajpal Anjali Laxman Meena TYBCBI 7500 

139 
Kumar Jyoti Mahendrakumar 

Prabhaavtee TYBCOM 2250 

140 Chaudhary Mobina Azhar Shabana TYBCOM 2250 

141 Jare Karishma Sanjay Sunita TYBCOM 2250 

142 
Nishad Jyoti Gajendra prashad 

Foolandevi TYBCOM 2250 

143 Sathe Ashwini Deepak Varsha TYBCOM 2250 

144 Konaki Yogeeta Narsimaloo Ramna TYBCOM 2250 

145 Koli Pooja Balappa susheela TYBCOM 2250 

146 
SALPE SAMITA RAMCHANDRA 

RAJESHREE TYBCOM 2250 

147 Rajbhar Sandhya Sadhav Sunita rajbhar TYBCOM 2250 

148 Yadav Komal shivnarayan Geeta TYBCOM 2250 

149 Shaikh Rosemeen Ayub Hasina TYBCOM 2250 

150 Saroj Neha Jalpaparsad Usha devi TYBCOM 2250 

151 
PARAS BHARATI AVTARSINGH 

SONI TYBCOM 2250 

152 Tank Nishita Ramesh Rekha TYBCOM 2250 

153 
CHOURASIYA MUSKAN DHIRAJ 

SANGEETA TYBCOM 2250 

154 Sonawane Ritu Dayanand Sunita TYBCOM 2250 

155 Mithbavkar Devika Sagar Sonali TYBCOM 2250 

156 Surwade Harsha Kishor Sanjana TYBCOM 2250 

157 Patil Gayatri Rajendra Pratibha TYBCOM 2250 
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158 Tayde Ragini Bhimrao Kalpana TYBCOM 2250 

159 
Heena haroon ansari Heena Haroon 

Zarina TYBCOM 2250 

160 Shaikh Maheda Faiyaz Raziya TYBCOM 2250 

161 
Khan Ummekulsum Mohd Yunus 

Najbunnisa TYBCOM 2250 

162 Kondal Sony Chandrappa Polamma TYBCOM 2250 

163 Madekar Chandrakala Ramlu Padma TYBCOM 2250 

164 Chalwadi Jamuna Narsappa Laxmi TYBCOM 2250 

165 SINGH NEELAM SURESH BAIJANTI TYBCOM 2250 

166 PARTE SANJANA SUDAM ANITA TYBCOM 2250 

167 Wakode Sayali Rahul Virginia TYBCOM 2250 

168 Gupta Pooja Rameshwar Suman TYBCOM 2250 

169 Parshuram pooja Rane kavita P Rane TYBMM 7500 

170 Maketis Poonam Vilyam Sheela TYBMM 7500 

171 
Shetty Anisha Murugan Latha murugan 

Shetty TYBMS 7500 

172 Gaikwad Asmita Anand Savita TYBMS 7500 

173 Dasari Jyoti shivnaga Rani TYBMS 7500 

174 Pagadi Deepali Ramchnadra laxmi TYBMS 7500 

175 Varma Renu Shivshankar Neelam TYBMS 7500 

176 Gupta Joohi AlakhanarayanGeeta Devi TYBMS 7500 

177 PILLAI ALKA LAXMAN MAYA TYBMS 7500 

178 Salvi Sayali Sudhakar Megha TYBMS 7500 

179 Husenappa Ashwini Chalwadi Pushpa TYBMS 7500 

180 Gaikwad Shrutika Pravin Bharti TYBMS 7500 

181 Nikam Poonam Bharat Mangal TYBMS 7500 

182 Yadav Jyoti Raju Nita TYBMS 7500 

183 Lad Kinjal Vinod Bahnu TYBMS (HR) 7500 

184 RATHOD RABJI HIRA AMRI TYBSc (CS) 15000 

185 Magar Ravina Sanjay Sarala TYBSc (CS) 15000 

186 Girase Amisha Bhagwansingh Sangita TYBSc (IT) 7500 

187 Burade Pallavi Devram Vijaya TYBSc (IT) 7500 

188 Kolhe Ashwini AshokSeema TYBSc (IT) 7500 

189 Pavane Priti Kisan Vimal M. A. (Eco)I 2250 

190 Thakur Rekha Ashok Maya M. A. (Edu)I 2250 

191 JODHANI NAIRA PRADEEP DEEPA M. A. (Edu)I 2250 

192 
HIRA AARTI SOHANSINGH 

MANISHAKAUR M. A. (Edu)I 2250 

193 YADAV RIDDHI RAJESH M. A. (Edu)I 2250 

194 
CHOUDHARY NIDHI HITESH 

KAJAL M. A. (Edu)I 2250 

195 
FERRAO PETAL CYRIL 

PHILOMENA M. A. (Edu)I 2250 
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196 
JESWANI VARSHA JEETENDER 

RUKMANI M. A. (Edu)I 2250 

197 Yellampalli Aishwarya Laxman Prema M. A. (PS) I 2250 

198 
DESAI DHANASHREE RAVINDRA 

SUSHILA M. A. (PS) I 2250 

199 SHAH CHETNA SUNIL RAMA M. A. (PS) I 2250 

200 Nandagavali Manisha Devraj Sujata M. A. (PS) I 2250 

201 
THAKUR KAMINI GHANSHYAM 

SINDU M. A. (PS) I 2250 

202 Singh Pranjal Pratap Nisha M. Com. (Adv. Acc.)-I 4500 

203 
DALVI KISHORI MANGESH 

SUSHILA M. Com. (Adv. Acc.)-I 4500 

204 MAHADIK URVI SUSHIL SAYLI M. Com. (Adv. Acc.)-I 4500 

205 
GHOSAL PRIYANKA SHRIKANT 

MEETA M. Com. (Adv. Acc.)-I 4500 

206 
BARDE VAISHALI SHAILESH 

SARLA M. Com. (Adv. Acc.)-I 4500 

207 SINGH JYOTI ARUN LALTIDEVI M. Com. (Adv. Acc.)-I 4500 

208 
YADAV JYOTI JAWAHARLAL 

NIRMALA M. Com. (Adv. Acc.)-I 4500 

209 
GUDEKAR RIDDHI SANTOSH 

SANJIVNI M. Com. (Adv. Acc.)-I 4500 

210 
PARDESHI UJWALA AMBERSINGH 

KALPANA M. Com. (Adv. Acc.)-I 4500 

211 
PRAJAPATI REENA BRIJMOHAN 

NAINMATI M. Com. (Adv. Acc.)-I 4500 

212 Edrishi Ruksarbano Jalaluddin Saira M. Com. (Adv. Acc.)-I 4500 

213 
BHATT ROSHNI RAJENDRA 

KAMAL M. Com. (Adv. Acc.)-I 4500 

214 
SHARMA SHRIYA DEEPCHANDRA 

TARA M. Sc. (IT) I 11250 

215 
Achary Ganga Devi Prasannakumar 

Sarasamma M. A. (Edu)II 2250 

216 Ramnani Sujata RajkumarSapna M. A. (Edu)II 2250 

217 
SHARMA KANCHAN 

DHARMENDRA SADHANA M. A. (Edu)II 2250 

218 
RAMNANI MOHINI GURBAKSH 

KAMLA M. A. (Edu)II 2250 

219 
Vishwakarma Fulmani Banwari lal 

Gayatri devi Vishwakarm M. A. (Edu)II 2250 

220 Bagul Madhuri Pitambar Shobha M. A. (History) II 2250 

221 Kataria Anushka Suraj Bhavna M. A. (PS) II 2250 

222 
LACHHANI MAYRA KUMAR 

NAMITA M. Com (E-Comme) II 11250 

223 

Gurram Anusha Samuel Renuka 

M. Com. (Adva

Accountancy)II

4500 
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224 
Rane Dhanshri Ashok Ashwini 

M. Com. (Adva

Accountancy)II 4500 

225 
Yadav Arti Chandrajeet Magalidevi 

M. Com. (Adva

Accountancy)II 4500 

226 
PAWSE ANJALI ANILVANDANA 

M. Com. (Adva

Accountancy)II 4500 

227 
Chikate Sneha VilasVeena 

M. Com. (Adva

Accountancy)II 4500 

228 
Gupta Vandana Munnalal Sunita devi 

M. Com. (Adva

Accountancy)II 4500 

229 
Jha Naina Dinanath Pinkee 

M. Com. (Adva

Accountancy)II 4500 

230 
Sarfare Sanchita Shridhar Suchita 

M. Com. (Advanced

Accountancy)II 4500 

231 
Chande Roshni Deepak Geeta 

M. Com. (Adva

Accountancy)II 4500 

232 
Desai Shivani Manohar Manisha 

M. Com. (Adva

Accountancy)II 4500 

233 
Ambre Priyanka Anant Ankita 

M. Com. (Adva

Accountancy)II 4500 

234 
Singh Samiksha Sheshnarayan Sadhana 

M. Com. (Adva

Accountancy)II 4500 

235 
Damle Juhi Anil Aparna 

M. Com. (Adva

Accountancy)II 4500 

236 
Sukheja Maanvi Avinash Vandana 

M. Com. (Adva

Accountancy)II 4500 

237 
Chawla Juhi Jagdish Varsha 

M. Com. (Adva

Accountancy)II 4500 

238 
TALREJA SONAM VIJAY POOJA 

M. Com. (Adva

Accountancy)II 4500 

239 
Pathan Simran Hakim Kamrunisha 

M. Com. (Adva

Accountancy)II 4500 

240 
Janyani Yogita Dilipkumar Deepa 

M. Com. (Adva

Accountancy)II 4500 

241 
TIWARI SIRJANA ARJUN GYANU 

ARJUN TIWARI 

M. Com. (Adva

Accountancy)II 4500 

242 
BANDHANE KAJAL DUNDHA 

VANITA 

M. Com. (Adva

Accountancy)II 4500 

243 
RAM POOJA VIJAY KUMAR SAROJ 

M. Com. (Adva

Accountancy)II 4500 

244 
Singh Simran Dinesh Pinky 

M. Com. (Adva

Accountancy)II 4500 

245 
TIWARI NEHA VIRENDRA SUDHA 

M. Com. (Adva

Accountancy)II 4500 

246 
MALLAN DHANASHREE SURESH 

ANITA 

M. Com. (Adva

Accountancy)II 4500 

247 Chaudhari Khushabu Kiran Bhavana M. Sc. (CS) II 11250 

248 VADNERE ONISHA VILAS SHOBHA M. Sc. (CS) II 11250 
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INSTITUTIONAL SCHOLARSHIP 

ACADEMIC YEAR 2019-2020 

CHAMP 

Sr. No. Name of the Student Class Amount 

1 JADHAV ADIYA TUKARAM SANGITA TYBA(POL) 3000 

2 PATIL TUSHAR JAGDISH SUREKHA TYBA(HIS) 3000 

3 
MHATRE PRATIKSHA NATHA 

SAKHUBAI TYBA(HIS) 3000 

4 KEMBLE SHILPA SHANKAR PARVATI TYBA(HIS) 3000 

5 MALI AMIT BHAGWAN MEERA TYBA(HIS) 3000 

6 
MORGHA DNYANESHWAR VITTHAL 

SHEVANTI TYBA(HIS) 3000 

7 
JADHAV MANALI CHANDRAKANT 

BHARTI TYBA(HIS) 3000 

8 MENGAL JAYWANT MALU HOUSHI TYBA(HIS) 3000 

9 
BHOIR VAISHNAVI BHAGVAN 

BHAVANA TYBA(HIS) 3000 

10 PANSARE PRAJAKTA ROHIDAS MEERA TY BCOM  (MGT) 3000 

11 GUPTA SURAJ KAILASH RITADEVI TYBCOM 3000 

12 AHIRE VANDANA PUNAJI ANJANA TYBCOM 3000 

13 KHOLE SHIVANI SUREET MEENA TYBCOM 3000 

14 
KHANDAGALE ANAND RAVSAHEB 

KAMAL 

M.COM -I (E-

COMMERCE) 15000 

15 
GUPTA HOUSHILA NAVALKISHOR 

SUNAYANA F.Y.B.A. 3000 

16 
NARVEKAR PRIYANKA SUNIL 

SUVARNA F.Y.B.A. 3000 

17 THORVE VINOD SHIVAJI CHANDA F.Y.B.A. 3000 

18 DHANGAPURE ROHIT LAMAN POONAM F.Y.B.A. 3000 

19 PAWAR KANCHAN THAKUR GANGA F.Y.B.A. 3000 

20 MANDAVKAR ANIKET RAJU SUVRANA F.Y.B.A. 3000 

21 MURUDKAR SWATI DEEPAK DEEPA F.Y.B.A. 3000 

22 
GHADASHE SNEHADEEP PADMAKAR 

SNEHAL F.Y.B.A. 3000 

23 
BARJE SIDDHESH PANDURANG 

PRAGATI F.Y.B.A. 3000 

24 MHASKAR MINAKSHI ARUN SANCHITA F.Y.B.A. 3000 

25 KATHALE AARTI RAMESH JAMUNBAI F.Y.B.A. 3000 

26 DHUMAL NIKITA VASANT VANDANA F.Y.B.A. 3000 
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27 MHASKAR JITESH SHALIK F.Y.B.A. 3000 

28 JADHAV MANISH SANTOSH F.Y.B.A. 3000 

29 
SHAIKH NURSHAD NURMOHAMAD 

TAHERA F.Y.B.A. 3000 

30 WAGHE ROHIT ASHOK SANGITA F.Y.B.A. 3000 

31 MHATRE DINESH GURUNATH VENUBAI F.Y.B.A. 3000 

32 
KHAMKAR CHHAYA GOVIND 

SUGANDHA F.Y.B.A. 3000 

33 
BANSODE PRITI CHANDRAKANT 

NANDA F.Y.B.A. 3000 

34 BHOIR AKSHAY BHARAT SANGITA F.Y.B.A. 3000 

35 SAWANT RUSHALI RUPA RUPALI F.Y.B.A. 3000 

36 BENERE RUSHALI RAVINDRA MANISHA F.Y.B.A. 3000 

37 MUKANE MANOJ KALU MEENA F.Y.B.A. 3000 

38 PAJE TUSHAR TUKARAM SUPRIYA F.Y.B.A. 3000 

39 SAWARDEKAR ISHAN SANTOSH SNEHA F.Y.B.A. 3000 

40 VASAVE YOGITA DILIP SUNANDA F.Y.BCOM 3000 

41 JOYASHI SANDIP VIKRAM SUGANDHA F.Y.BCOM 3000 

42 SINGH ABHISHESH VARUN PRATAP F.Y.BCOM 3000 

43 MAHADE KUNDAN JANARDAN JYOTI F.Y.BCOM 3000 

44 YADAV BABLU RAMMANI KALVI F.Y.BCOM 3000 

45 SINGH ABHISHEK SANJAY SAROJ F.Y.BCOM 3000 

46 TEMBHE AKSHAY VIJAY UJWALA S.Y.B.A 3000 

47 MEMANE MAYUR GOVIND SUMAN S.Y.B.A 3000 

48 
MAHAT MUJJAFAR SALAUDDIN 

SAMINA S.Y.B.A 3000 

49 KADAM SHARMILA SANTOSH SAVITA S.Y.B.A 3000 

50 WAKCHAURE RANI BHARAT MANDA S.Y.B.A 3000 

51 
GORE YOGITA RAMCHANDRA 

SHANTABAI S.Y.B.A 3000 

52 
GAWADE SHUBHAM  RAMCHANDRA 

ROHINI S.Y.B.A 3000 

53 PAWAR HRUSHIKESH  BABAN SHAKUN S.Y.B.A 3000 

54 BHOIR KAVITA SANJAY SANGITA S.Y.B.A 3000 

55 MORGHA ROHIDAS VITTHAL SHEVANTI S.Y.B.A 3000 

56 
MUSALE AKSHAY RAMCHANDRA 

VANDANA S.Y.B.A 3000 

57 MUKNAK POONAM RAVINDRA RINA S.Y.B.A 3000 

58 SHINDE PRAKASH MARUTI SONABAI S.Y.B.A 3000 

59 WAYLE JAYESH RAM VIMAL S.Y.B.A 3000 

60 DONGARE SAMEER HEMANT REKHA S.Y.B.A 3000 

61 
SHENVI PRATHMESH RAVIKANT 

CHANDRAKALA S.Y.B.COM 3000 

62 RAJPUT AACHAL SHIVLAKHAN SUNITA S.Y.B.COM 3000 
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63 KETKAR VARUN VINAYAK PRADANYA S.Y.B.COM 3000 

64 DESHMUKH SHUBHAM DEEPAK DIPIKA S.Y.B.COM 3000 

65 
SHITKAR SAGAR RAGHUNATH 

YASHODA S.Y.B.COM 3000 

66 PATIL MANALI JAYPRAKASH JYOTI M.A. (HIS) - I 3000 

67 THOMAS MANU VARGHESE RANI M.A. (HIS) - I 3000 

68 CHIKANE NISHA RAVINDRA MUKTA M.A. (HIS) - I 3000 

69 
PENDHARI SHRADDHA PRAMOD 

PRIYANKA M.A. (HIS) - I 3000 

70 
GHANEKAR KAVITA PRABHAKAR 

PUSHPALATA M.A. (HIS) - I 3000 

71 JADHAV ANKITA DHONDU ARCHANA M.A. (HIS) - I 3000 

72 JADHAV SAYALI SANDESH SAMPADA M.A. (HIS) - I 3000 

73 
CHANDIVADE MAYUR SHARAD 

SANDHYA M.A. (HIS) - II 3000 

74 PUJARE NIKHIL SUNIL SONALI M.COM - I 6000 
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INSTITUTIONAL SCHOLARSHIP 

ACADEMIC YEAR 2019-2020 

COURAGE TO GROW 

Sr. No. Name of the Student Class Amount 

1 JAISWAR MANISH UMAKANT NEELAM FYCS 9600 

2 PAL SHASHANK SATYENDRA ASHA FYIT 6000 

3 
YADAV PRASHANT MAHENDRAKUMAR 

DURGADEVI FYIT 6000 

4 
WAGHACHOWRE SIDDHANT GAUTAM 

ANITA FYIT 6000 

5 
SHAIKH BUSHRA RAFIKA 

RUMANAKHATUN FYBCBI 6000 

6 
ANSARI SAFIAZAM ALIAZAM 

RUKSHANAKHATUN FYBCBI 6000 

7 NAGDEV DEEPAK JAIPRAKASH SMITA FYBCBI 6000 

8 MANE DHIRAJ SHANTARAM SUREKHA FYBMS 6000 

9 RAVAL MIT MAHESHKUMAR AASHABEN FYBMS 6000 

10 BHOSALE AJINKYA KRUSHNA RUPALI FYBMS 6000 

11 GAIKWAD ARUN SUNDERLAL LATA FYBMS 6000 

12 
KUSHWAHA HARIKESH CHHOTELAL 

KAMLAWATI FYBMS 6000 

13 
SINGH AAKASH AMARBAHADUR 

ARHANA FYBAF 6000 

14 SHARMA AMAN AWADHESH FYBAF 6000 

15 RAJPUT HARISH BHAGWANDAS MAYA FYBMM 6000 

16 MISHRA PRATHMESH MAHESH POOJA FYBMM 6000 

17 GIDDE ABHIJEET BHIMRAO RATNA FYBMM 6000 

18 SHAIKH MANIKUL SATTAR JARINA FYBA 1800 

19 SONY VIJAY DHANRAJ SARITA FYBA 1800 

20 KSHIRSAGAR PAWAN BHAGWAN CHITRA FYBA 1800 

21 BIRADAR SAGAR RAJKUMAR MEENA FYBA 1800 

22 BHOIR TEJAS SONU RESHMA FYBA 1800 

23 GHADI SAURABH SANTOSH SNEHA FYBA 1800 

24 MORE VAIBHAV SUNDAR SAVITA FYBA 1800 

25 PANDEY ROSHAN AMARNATH AARTI FYBA 1800 

26 BAGAL ABHIJEET BALU USHA FYBA 1800 

27 CHAVAN MAYUR ARUN ARUNA FYBA 1800 

28 KHAN FAIZAL FIROJ NASIM FYBA 1800 
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29 CHATE TUSHAR SHESHRAO USHA FYBA 1800 

30 
PAWAR HRUSHIKESH SHALIGRAM 

SAVITA FYBA 1800 

31 SHEJWAL RAJ MILIND SANGEETA FYBCOM 1800 

32 MISAL PRATEEK GOVIND MADHURI FYBCOM 1800 

33 
SINGH PREM KUMAR RAJENDRA PRASAD 

SUSHILA FYBCOM 1800 

34 KHONDGE NIKHIL KAILASH SHARDA FYBCOM 1800 

35 WAGHMARE ANIKET MINIL SUJATA FYBCOM 1800 

36 RAVAL MIT MAHESHKUMAR FYBCOM 1800 

37 
DUMBRE AMAR CHANDRASHEKHAR 

RANJANA FYBCOM 1800 

38 
YADAV AATISH HRIDAYNARAYAN 

KALAVATI FYBCOM 1800 

39 DATKHILE RHUTIK JAYWANT MANISHA FYBCOM 1800 

40 
GADAPKAR SAGAR RUDRAKANT 

SADANA FYBCOM 1800 

41 
KANNEDI SABASTIYAN JANSON 

KALPANA FYBCOM 1800 

42 GHARAMI SANDIP SURESH BABITA FYBCOM 1800 

43 
SHAH MUBARAK AKBARALI 

SAMURUNNISHA FYBCOM 1800 

44 
SIDDIKI ASFAKALAM NURULHODA 

SAHANAJ FYBCOM 1800 

45 GUPTA RITESH ROSHANLAL SUNITA FYBCOM 1800 

46 SHAIKH AKBAR KHAJA HUSSAIN FYBCOM 1800 

47 SHAIKH NOORAHMED JALAL FYBCOM 1800 

48 KOLI MAHENDRAANNA KONDAYYA FYBCOM 1800 

49 PILLEY RAJA MURGAN FYBCOM 1800 

50 KARANDE SUNNY ANIL FYBCOM 1800 

51 KHAN ALTAF AKIL FYBCOM 1800 

52 TALWARE SHUBHAM MALLESH FYBCOM 1800 

53 GOUD ROHITKUMAR SANTOSHKUMAR FYBCOM 1800 

54 SAROJ RAJ RANJEET FYBCOM 1800 

55 SHINDE ANIKET SANJAY FYBCOM 1800 

56 SHAIKH MOINUDDIN CHANDBHAI FYBCOM 1800 

57 JOSHI GANESH PANDURANG FYBCOM 1800 

58 KUSHWAHA SHIV BABU RAM LAL FYBCOM 1800 

59 BHAGWANI TARUN SHANKAR KANCHAN FYBCOM 1800 

60 RAWAL SUNIL SHARAD DIKRA FYBCOM 1800 

61 
KHANDAGALE KRUSHNA SUBHASH 

SHOBHA FYBCOM 1800 

62 SHRIVASTAV LUCKY VINOD SUMAN FYBCOM 1800 

63 THAKUR RUTIK UTTAMSINGH POONAM SYBAF 6000 
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64 RAJBHAR BALWANT VINOD MEENA SYBAF 6000 

65 PAWAR SANDEEP  RAMDAS BHARATI SYBA 1800 

66 
KHARKAR SUDHAKAR  MAHESH  

BHIKUBAI SYBA 1800 

67 MEKETIS VICKY VILLAM SHEELA SYBA 1800 

68 KADAM  ANIKET GANESH SANGEETA SYBA 1800 

69 DUSHING RAKESH RAJU VANDANA SYBA 1800 

70 
SAWANT VEDANT BALCHANDRA 

PRIYANKA SYBCOM 1800 

71 PONGADE AKASH SANTOSH SHUBHANGI SYBCOM 1800 

72 DARADE AMIT PRADEEP VIMAL SYBCOM 1800 

73 
KUSHWAHA SURAJKUMAR  

SURENENDRA KUMAR  GUDDI SYBCOM 1800 

74 
KUNCHI MAHESH MOHAN 

BHAGYASHREE SYBCOM 1800 

75 KALE SAHIL SATISH VAISHALI SYBCOM 1800 

76 TIWARI SUNNY SHIVANAND GAYATRI SYBCOM 1800 

77 PAWAR  RUPESH SANTOSH PRATIBHA SYBCOM 1800 

78 PATEL PREM GAJRAJ MEENA SYBCOM 1800 

79 
CHOUDHARY HARIOM SURYAKANT 

RUMADEVI SYBCOM 1800 

80 CHELLANI KUNAL PARSHOTAM NIKITA SYBCOM 1800 

81 GUPTA MUKESH RAMA PREMA SYBCOM 1800 

82 MANGLANI GOBIND UDHAV PRITI SYBCOM 1800 

83 
SONAWANE RUSHIKESH AMOL 

VANDANA SYBCOM 1800 

84 
KRISHNA RADHAKRISHNA 

MATHIYALAGI SYBCOM 1800 

85 WAGH RAJKUMAR DILIP CHHAYA SYBCBI 6000 

86 JADHAV AKASH ASHOK SEEMA SYBCBI 6000 

87 
MADHAVI OMKAR HARISHCHANDRA 

SARITA SYBCBI 6000 

88 BHARDWAJ KIRAN SHRICHAND USHA SYBMS 6000 

89 CHAUBEY ABHISHEK PRAMOD SUNITA SYBMS 6000 

90 MALI HRITIK GAJANAN ANITA SYBMS 6000 

91 MAGAR NIKHIL MANOJ SHARDA SYIT 6000 

92 CHAUHAN AMAN INDRASEN SANGEETA SYIT 6000 

93 KARANDE ABHIJIT DHANAJI MANGAL SYIT 6000 

94 
PASARKAR SHANTANU PRAFULLA 

PRAJAKTTA SYIT 6000 

95 JADHAV ROHIT BALASO CHAYA SYIT 6000 

96 UBALE AVINASH ASHOK SHARDA TYBA 1800 

97 MANDLIK SUDHIR BHIMRAO SARITA TYBA 1800 

98 SURVE AKASH VIJAY VANDANA TYBA 1800 
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99 BHENDE NILESH SUBHASH CHHAYA TYBA 1800 

100 GYANABAI PRABHUDAYAL SHANTIDEVI TYBCOM 1800 

101 SHARMA AKASH RAJESH BEENU TYBCOM 1800 

102 LABANA ANIL CHARANSINGH RANI TYBCOM 1800 

103 DEVGIRI UDESH UMESH JYOTI TYBCOM 1800 

104 
WADEKAR DIGAMBER KRUSHAN 

SANGITA TYBCOM 1800 

105 GUPTA RAHUL RADHESHYAM RADHIKA TYBCOM 1800 

106 SHINDE AKSHAY UMESH UTTARA TYBCOM 1800 

107 GOTE OMKAR VINOD SANDHYA TYIT 6000 

108 JAGTAP VISHAL LAXMAN VIJAYMALA TYIT 6000 

109 
YADAV JAYNARAYAN BHANUPRATAP 

KISMATIDEVI TYIT 6000 

110 GAIKWAD VISHAL DATTUL KALPANA TYIT 6000 

111 PAWAR ARJUN HIRA SUSHILA TYIT 6000 

112 SINGH ANKIT RAMPRAKASH PRATIBHA TYCS 12000 

113 AGALE NITIN RANGNATH SANGEETA TYCS 12000 

114 
ALI ASIF SAIYAD MEHTAB NASREEN 

BANO TYBMS 6000 

115 TANTARPALE ROHIT R TYBMS 6000 

116 
MISHRA LALCHAND JAIPRAKASH 

SADHANA M.SC (CS) - I 9000 

117 KHAN ADIL ABDUR RAHMAN TANWEER M.SC (IT) - I 9000 

118 MISHRA RUPESH JAIPRAKASH SADHANA M.SC (IT) - I 9000 

119 GUPTA RAJU MURALIDHAR CHANDA M.SC (IT) - I 9000 

120 PATIL RAHUL SHRAVAN SHOBHA M.A. (HIS) - I 1800 

121 MHATRE BHUSHAN SUDAM SAGUNA M.A. (HIS) - I 1800 

122 
POUNIKAR PRASHANT SURESH 

DHANWANTI M.A. (PS) - I 1800 

123 BUBERE NIHAL SHAIBAZ NAIDA M.A. (ECO) - I 1800 

124 
KUSRAS INDERJEET AVTAR HARVINDER 

M.COM -I (E-

COMMERCE) 9000 

125 DESHMUKH SANKET SANTOSH M.COM - I 3600 

126 
BHANUSHALI DARSHAN KANTILAL 

VALIBEN M.COM - I 3600 

127 
RATHOR GAJENDARSINGH 

RAJENDRASINGH SUSHILA M.COM - I 3600 

128 JAWRE SADAN SAEED JABIN M.COM - I 3600 

129 PHANSEKAR RAJESH SHIVAJI SHAILA M.COM - I 3600 

130 MUJAWAR RAFIQ HASANSAB NADINA M.COM - I 3600 

131 JAISWAR AATISH LALBAHADUR ASHA M.COM - I 3600 

132 JAISWAR BUNTY SHANKAR ANJU M.COM - I 3600 

133 
HARNAMSHETTY ROHIT SHRISHAIL 

KAVITA M.COM - I 3600 
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134 
MULMUDGI MURLIKRISHNA MANIK 

MADHAVI M.COM - I 3600 

135 SODE ASHKUMAR MAHESH SHASHI M.COM - I 3600 

136 CHALWADI RAVI MASHAPPA LAXMI M.COM - I 3600 

137 
MARAGAJE DNYANESHWAR ASHOK 

MANDA M.COM - I 3600 

138 SHINDE VINIT MUKESH NEHA M.COM - I 3600 

139 
KALSI JASVINDERSINGH AVTARSINGH 

RAJWANTKAUR M.COM - I 3600 

140 SHELAR GAURAV GOPICHAND SARLA M.COM - I 3600 

141 PARMAR SHRAVAN BHANWARLAL M.COM - I 3600 

142 SHAIKH UZAIR NASEEM KANIZ FATIMA M.COM - I 3600 

143 PAL DHEERAJ RAJITRAM SEETA M.COM - I 3600 

144 SHAIKH TANVIR M. YUNU M.A. (EDU) - II 1800 

145 DHAMAPURKAR HARISH NANDU NAYAN M.COM - II 3600 

146 PANJA SUMIT SHRIKANT ANNAPURNA M.COM - II 3600 

147 
SAROJ MANISHKUMAR HARISHKUMAR 

SAHNTIDEVI M.COM - II 3600 

148 
DUBEY SHUBHAM SANJEEVKUMAR 

SUNITA M.COM - II 3600 

149 
CHAUDHARY NISHANT VASUDEV 

SADHANA M.COM - II 3600 

150 
CHAUHAN MANGAL BADHUPRASAD 

USHADEVI M.COM - II 3600 

151 VANIYA GULSHAN SELVARAJ VIMALBAI M.COM - II 3600 

152 
SHAIKH SIDDIKI SAMIRAHMED MUEEZ 

AHMED AYESHA M.COM - II 3600 

153 
PANDEY SWAGATAM KANHAIYALAL 

MAMTA M.COM - II 3600 

154 PANIGRAHI PRASHANT ASHOK PRIYA M.COM - II 3600 

155 NAGDEV KIRAN LALCHAND SHOBHA M.COM - II 3600 

156 YADAV JITENDRA BRIJBIHARI URMILA M.COM - II 3600 

157 ATHAR JAMAL AADIL AHMAD M.SC (CS) - II 9000 

158 PRAJAPATI SACHIN R M.SC (IT) - II 9000 
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INSTITUTIONAL SCHOLARSHIP 

ACADEMIC YEAR 2019-2020 

UDAAN 

Sr. No. Name of the Student Class Amount 

1 KADAM ASHWINI SANJAY VANITA FYIT 7500 

2 
BHARTI PRIYANKA SANJAYKUMAR 

JAYANTIDEVI FYBCBI 7500 

3 
KOLI YOGEETA CHANDRASHEKHAR 

SUNITA FYBCBI 7500 

4 MIR EZAZ RABI UI ALAM MUMTAZ BEGUM FYBMS 7500 

5 KOLI SAKSHI SHANKAR LAXMI FYBMS 7500 

6 RAMKALA SHIVNEELA SANJAY ANJANA FYBAF 7500 

7 GUPTA KHUSHBU SHYAMNATH VADANA FYBAF 7500 

8 SINGH ANU MAHENDRA LAJJA FYBAF 7500 

9 KADAM NIKITA NARESH RADHA FYBA 2250 

10 SHENDE MEGHA ASHOK SUNITA FYBA 2250 

11 MARNE RADHA NARESH MUKTABAI FYBA 2250 

12 
WAYANGANAKAR KRUPALI KRISHANA 

CHHAYA FYBA 2250 

13 BULE SWAPNALI BHIMRAO MEERABAI FYBA 2250 

14 RAM RASHMI PRAYAG PRATIMA FYBCOM 2250 

15 HUWALE NANDINI PRAMOD SUGANDHA FYBCOM 2250 

16 NAIDU GEETA KRISHNA MURTHY KASTURI FYBCOM 2250 

17 KADAM MADHURI ARJUN RUPA FYBCOM 2250 

18 MALI PATIL POONAM LINGRAJ FYBCOM 2250 

19 RUPRATE SHIVANGI VIDYADHAR FYBAF 7500 

20 DAMANI RAKHI KALU FYBCOM 2250 

21 DIVAKAR PAYAL MITHAILAL FYBCOM 2250 

22 PRAJAPATI AARTI VIRENDRA FYBCOM 2250 

23 GAIKWAD PRIYA BANDU FYBCOM 2250 

24 THAKUR GOPI RAMSING KAMALA FYBCOM 2250 

25 YADAV ANJU RAMPRASAD FYBCOM 2250 

26 PARVATAM PALLAVI HIRANNA RATNA SYBAF 7500 

27 JADHAV POOJA BHASKAR ANJLI SYBA 2250 

28 
DESHMUKH BHAGYASHREE NANA 

SANGEETA SYBCOM 2250 

29 PANDEY RIYA ROOPCHAND NAGINA SYBCOM 2250 

30 BHUL URMILA JHAPAT MATHURA SYBCOM 2250 
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31 KOLI POOJA BALAPPA SUSHILA SYBCOM 2250 

32 
NISHAD JYOTI GAJENDRA PRASAD 

FOOLANDEVI SYBCOM 2250 

33 MADHAVI AKSHATA DILIP SUNITA SYBCOM 2250 

34 GUPTA PRIYANKA RADHESHYAM RADHIKA SYBCOM 2250 

35 RANE POOJA PARSHURAM KAVITA SYBMM 7500 

36 RAJPAL ANJALI LAXMAN MEENA SYBCBI 7500 

37 SALVI SAYALI SUDHAKAR MEGHA SYBMS 7500 

38 DASARI JYOTI SHIVNAGA RANI SYBMS 7500 

39 PAGADI DEEPALI RAMCHANDRA LAXMI SYBMS 7500 

40 GIRASE AMISHA BHAGWANSING SANGITA SYIT 7500 

41 KOLHE ASHWINI ASHOK SEEMA SYIT 7500 

42 JADHAV PRIYA PRAKASH SUMAN TYBA 2250 

43 
SAYYED NAFISA ABDULRAHIM 

ASGARUNNISA TYBCOM 2250 

44 OBALPUR ANKITA RAMESH LAXMI TYBCOM 2250 

45 
SINGH SHRADDHA SHAILENDRA 

ARADHANA TYBCOM 2250 

46 PARIHAR PAYAL HARISH SANGEETA TYBCOM 2250 

47 
DHIVAR SAPNA HARISHCHANDRA 

GULABIDEVI TYIT 7500 

48 SHAIKH NEHA MEHBOOB SHABANA TYBBI 7500 

49 MURADE KAJAL GOVARDHAN REKHA TYBAF 7500 

50 DESHMUKH AKANSHA VIJAY  CHHAYA TYBMM 7500 

51 SINGH SACHANA SATYAPRAKASH M.SC (CS) - I 11250 

52 VADNERE ONISHA VILAS SHOBHA M.SC (CS) - I 11250 

53 BHORE MEGHA BABAN REKHA M.SC (IT) - I 11250 

54 SINGH SUPRIYA AMARNATH DRAUPADI M.A. (HIS) - I 2250 

55 
KALSHETTY SHRUTI SHASHIKANT 

KASTURA M.A. (HIS) - I 2250 

56 
VISHWAKARMA FULMANI BANWARI LAL 

GAYATRI DEVI M.A. (EDU) - I 2250 

57 GODHAVE VIDYA DIPAK SHOBHA M.A. (ECO) - I 2250 

58 
VISHAWAKARMA JYOTI RADHESYAM 

ASHA M.COM - I 4500 

59 DINGRA TARUNA SANJAY KIRAN M.COM - I 4500 

60 GUPTA MONU RAMESH SARASWATI M.COM - I 4500 

61 SARFARE SANCHITA SHRIDHAR SUCHITA M.COM - I 4500 

62 PAWAR ASHWINI VISHWANATH BHARTI M.COM - I 4500 

63 MANCHUNDIA SIMRAN PARSHOTAM POOJA M.COM - I 4500 

64 
MHASKAR DARSHANA MOTIRAM 

DARSHANA M.COM - I 4500 

65 KHAN HINA ABDUL HAKIM TASRIFUNNISA M.COM - I 4500 

66 SHISAVE DIPIKA SURESH CHANGUNA M.COM - I 4500 
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67 PATHAN SIMRAN HAKIM KAMRUBANU M.COM - I 4500 

68 SINGH SIMRAN DINESH PINKY M.COM - I 4500 

69 TIWARI SIRJANA ARJUN GYANU M.COM - I 4500 

70 RAJDOR KANCHAN DHEERSINGH RESHMA M.COM - I 4500 

71 SAINI NEELAM BALKRISHAN BALWINDER M.COM - I 4500 

72 PATIL VARSHA SAHEBRAO RANJANA M.A. (EDU) - II 2250 

73 MANDE PRIYANKA SUBHASH ASHA M.A. (HIS) - II 2250 

74 AHER SHRADHA KAILAS SUNITA M.COM - II 4500 

75 THORAVE SANCHITA POPAT RUKHMANI M.COM - II 4500 

76 VERMA SHWETA RADHESHYAM SUMITRA M.COM - II 4500 

77 SHARMA LAXMI RAMJATAN PHOOLMATI M.COM - II 4500 

78 DUBEY PRIYANKA RAMESH PUSHPA M.COM - II 4500 

79 PAWAR SONAL SUBHASH USHA M.COM - II 4500 

80 DHAVLE SHRADDHA NARENDRA SMITA M.COM - II 4500 

81 GADHAVE MADHURI TANAJI MUKTA M.COM - II 4500 

82 SURATI DHARA DHANSUKH DAKSHA M.COM - II 4500 

83 BHOIR RAVINA BHAU VANDANA M.COM - II 4500 

84 GUPTA NIKITA GHANSHYAM NIKITA M.COM - II 4500 

85 SHAIKH HAZRA SHAUKATALI SHABANA M.COM - II 4500 

86 SHIPPI SHAKUNTALA BUDHEPPA RAJAMMA M.COM - II 4500 
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INSTITUTIONAL SCHOLARSHIP 

ACADEMIC YEAR 2018-2019 

CHAMP 

Sr. No. Name of the Student Class Amount 

1 MAHAT MUJJAFAR SALAUDDIN SAMINA FYBA 3000 

2 KADAM SHARMILA SANTOSH SAVITA FYBA 3000 

3 BHOIR KAVITA SANJAY SANGITA FYBA 3000 

4 PAWAR HRUSHIKESH BABAN SHAKUN FYBA 3000 

5 MORAGHA ROHIDAS VITTHAL SHEVANTI FYBA 3000 

6 GOVIND MANOJ MAGAN SADHANA FYBA 3000 

7 WAKCHAURE RANI BHARAT MANDA FYBA 3000 

8 MUKNAK POONAM RAVINDRA RINA FYBA 3000 

9 SHINDE PRAKASH MARUTI  SONABAI FYBA 3000 

10 TEMBHE AKSHAY VIJAY UJWALA FYBA 3000 

11 GORE YOGITA RAMCHANDRA SHANTABAI FYBA 3000 

12 GAWADE SHUBHAM RAMCHANDRA ROHINI FYBA 3000 

13 DESHMUKH SHUBHAM DEEPAK DIPIKA FYBCOM 3000 

14 
SHENVI PRATHMESH RAVIKANT 

CHANDRAKALA FYBCOM 3000 

15 RAJPUT AACHAL SHIVLAKHAN SUNITA FYBCOM 3000 

16 SHITKAR SAGAR RAGHUNATH YASHODA FYBCOM 3000 

17 MASANE SANKET SUBHASH SHITAL MA (HIS) (PART-I) 3000 

18 PATEL HITESH JAYAVANT SHARDA MA (HIS) (PART-I) 3000 

19 CHANDIVADE MAYUR SHARAD SANDHYA MA (HIS) (PART-I) 3000 

20 SINGH PRAVENDRA BEGRAJ DURGAWATI MA (HIS) (PART-I) 3000 

21 
GAIKWAD AVINASH RAMCHANDRA 

SEETABAI MA (HIS) (PART-I) 3000 

22 JADHAV ANKITA DHONDU ARCHANA MA (HIS) (PART-I) 3000 

23 JADHAV SAYALI SANDESH SAMPADA MA (HIS) (PART-I) 3000 

24 PALANDE RASIKA SURYAKANT SUGANDHA MA (HIS) (PART-I) 3000 

25 PUJARE NIKHIL SUNIL SONALI MA (PS) (PART-I) 3000 

26 RAJPUT AKASH LAXMAN SANDHYA MCOM (PART-I) 6000 

27 
MORGHA DNYANESHWAR VITHAL 

SHEWANTEE SYBA 3000 

28 MALI AMIT BHAGAWAN MIRA SYBA 3000 

29 MENGAL JAYWANT MALU HOUSHI SYBA 3000 

30 JADHAV MANALI CHADRAKANT SYBA 3000 

31 KEMBLE SHILPA SHANKAR SYBA 3000 
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32 PANSARE PRAJAKTA ROHIDAS MEERA SYBCOM 3000 

33 AHIRE VANDANA PUNAJI ANJANA SYBCOM 3000 

34 JADHAV MAHESH SANJAY ASHA SYBCOM 3000 

35 TOGARE PRATIK ASHOK CHHAYA SYBSC (IT) 10000 

36 MORE MAYUR RAMESH GANGA SYBSC (IT) 10000 

37 KASHTE PRATIK VIJAY ARCHANA TYBA (HIS) 3000 

38 PAWAR AVINASH GAJANAN ASMITA TYBA (HIS) 3000 

39 KURLE MADHAVI NAKUL KALPANA TYBCOM 3000 
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INSTITUTIONAL SCHOLARSHIP 

ACADEMIC YEAR 2018-2019 

COURAGE TO GROW 

Sr. No. Name of the Student Class Amount 

1 DONGARE SAMEER HEMANT REKHA FYBA 1800 

2 SANGAPPA ROHIT GUNDAPPA SUNANDA FYBA 1800 

3 BHOIR RUTIK HARISHCHANDRA KAMALA FYBA 1800 

4 SHAIKH RAZAK CHAND KHASIMABI FYBA 1800 

5 JADYAR ROSHAN SURESH SWATI FYBA 1800 

6 MORE ATISH ARUN ARUNA FYBA 1800 

7 BHOSALE AKASH RAJU REKHA FYBA 1800 

8 WAKURLE SHRIDHAR SUNIL SUREKHA FYBA 1800 

9 
PARIHAR SHRIKRUSHNA UDDHAV 

SATYABHAMA FYBA 1800 

10 CHATE TUSHAR SHESHRAO USHA FYBA 1800 

11 PAWAR HRUSHIKESH SHALIGRAM SAVITA FYBA 1800 

12 JADHAV ANMOL SHREEKANT KAMAL FYBA 1800 

13 
YADAV SUBHASH SURYANATH SAVITA 

DEVI FYBA 1800 

14 IDRESI TABARAK MUBARAK ZAHIDA FYBAF 6000 

15 GUPTA ABHISHEK PRAHLAD ANITA FYBCBI 6000 

16 
DEOGHARE MITHILESH DEEPAK 

ANURADHA  FYBCBI 6000 

17 MISHRA AASHISH VIRENDRA LATA FYBCBI 6000 

18 PATIL VISHAL SANTOSH BHARATI FYBCBI 6000 

19 KHANAPURKAR AKASH ASHOK SUNITA FYBCOM 1800 

20 SHARMA GAUTAM MADAN INDUDEVI FYBCOM 1800 

21 PAL VIKAS VIJAY PUSHPA * FYBCOM 1800 

22 FULORE PRATIK DILIP KANCHAN FYBCOM 1800 

23 
CHALWADI CHANDRAKANT NAGESH 

MALAMMA  FYBCOM 1800 

24 TELVEKAR PRATHMESH RAM VANDANA FYBCOM 1800 

25 JADHAV AKASH ASHOK SEEMA FYBCOM 1800 

26 SHARMA MOHIT UMESH HEMA FYBCOM 1800 

27 BANGAR MAHESH YASHWANT YASHODA FYBCOM 1800 

28 GUPTA VIKAS SURESH MEENA FYBCOM 1800 

29 OHOL MARSHALL RAKESH VAISHALI FYBCOM 1800 

30 VISHWAKARMA NILESH LALCHANDRA FYBCOM 1800 
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31 CHETTIAR ROSHAN RAGHUNATH INDIRA FYBCOM 1800 

32 SHAIKH ALTAF NAZIM SHABANA FYBCOM 1800 

33 ARVIND ANNADURAE SENTAMANI FYBCOM 1800 

34 PINJARI PARVEZ GULAB ALISHAN FYBCOM 1800 

35 SAWAN SURAJ RAJESH JYOTI FYBCOM 1800 

36 CHOUGULE RUSHIKESH ASHOK VIDYA FYBCOM 1800 

37 GUDEKAR OMKAR BHAGWAN BHARATHI FYBCOM 1800 

38 
MUDLIAR SHAKTIVEL VALLAVAN 

USHARANI FYBCOM 1800 

39 MUDLIYAR TULSIRAMAN NAGRAJ VIMALA FYBCOM 1800 

40 WANKHEDE VAIBHAV BABURAO FYBCOM 1800 

41 PATEL MAYUR ARJAN SHANTIBEN FYBCOM 1800 

42 CHAUDHARI JISHAN RAJU SHANU FYBCOM 1800 

43 
ANSARI NISHANE HAIDER SHAIRIF 

JAITUNISSA FYBCOM 1800 

44 KANTE PRANAY BHANUDAS JYOTI FYBCOM 1800 

45 SALVE RAHUL RAJESH VAISHALI FYBCOM 1800 

46 SHAIKH GUFRAN SHAKIR GULSHAN ARA FYBCOM 1800 

47 CHAUHAN ROHAN MANOJ REENA FYBCOM 1800 

48 
PATEL PARAMKUMAR BABULAL  

JYOTSNABEN FYBCOM 1800 

49 
DHAGE SHEKHAR VYANKATESH 

SANGEETA FYBCOM 1800 

50 PATADIYA KAILASH VINOD MEENA BEN FYBCOM 1800 

51 NAYAK ANIKET SIDDAPPA RENUKA FYBCOM 1800 

52 BHANDARI NILESH SHANKAR LAXMI FYBCOM 1800 

53 
DEVENDRAM RUBUEN GUNASHEKAR 

SUSHILA FYBCOM 1800 

54 INGLE NITIN SANJAYKUMAR REKHA FYBCOM 1800 

55 BUBERE KAIF JUNAID MUBIN FYBCOM 1800 

56 CHAWLA HEMANT VISHNUMAL RADHA FYBCOM 1800 

57 SINGH PIYUSH KRISHNADEV RINKI FYBCOM 1800 

58 SHAIKH ASIF ALI SHARIF ASIYA BANU FYBCOM 1800 

59 BHAGYAWANT KUMAR DATTA PADMA FYBFM 6000 

60 CHAKRABORTY AYAN NISHIT SNIGDHA FYBFM 6000 

61 YADAV SUMIT RAJBAHADUR SHANTI FYBFM 6000 

62 JADHAV SAMADHAN POPAT SAKHUBAI FYBMM 6000 

63 WANI YASH ANIL SHILPA FYBMM 6000 

64 DONGRE GAUTAM SHIVNATH ALKA FYBMM 6000 

65 KADAM RUTIKA MAHINDRA MANISHA FYBMS 6000 

66 SINGH AKASHSINGH MITHILESH BEBI FYBMS 6000 

67 ROKADE SOURABH DEEPAK SMITA FYBMS 6000 

68 THANAGE VINAY DATTATRAY LATIKA FYBMS 6000 
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69 PASHILKAR AKASH SATISH REKHA FYBMS 6000 

70 PHULARI VIRESH ANIL MALA FYBMS 6000 

71 PATRA VISHAL BISWAJIT GEETANJALI FYCS 9600 

72 
CHOUDHARI MAHENDRA SANTOSH 

KAVITA  FYIT 6000 

73 SHELAR AAKASH DILIP RESHMA FYIT 6000 

74 SURVE SAIL SANDESH SHRADDHA FYIT 6000 

75 VESHWIKAR GIRIRAJ RAJENDRA JYOTI FYIT 6000 

76 RAMENA KRISHNA PREMLAL REKHA FYIT 6000 

77 VARMA SANTOSH RAMSEVAK JAYA FYIT 6000 

78 CHAUDHARI SUNNY PRASHANT UMA FYIT 6000 

79 GHOSH PRONAB BHOLANATH BITHIKA FYIT 6000 

80 GUJAR ROHAN JAYENDRA JYOTI SYBA 1800 

81 JADHAV ADITYA TUKARAM SANGITA SYBA 1800 

82 CHAVHAN SANTOSH RAMDAS SHALAN SYBA 1800 

83 MADHAVI NILESH EKNATH GEETA SYBA 1800 

84 PATIL TUSHAR JAGDISH SUREKHA SYBA 1800 

85 BHOIR NITIN RATAN LATA SYBA 1800 

86 YEWLE AMAR GOKUL URMILA SYBA 1800 

87 SUKHEJA MANISH SUNIL KOMAL SYBCOM 1800 

88 KHAN MOHD SALMAN JAVED HAJIRA SYBCOM 1800 

89 KHAIRALIYA AVINASH JUGNU SUSHMA SYBCOM 1800 

90 MUJAVAR AAPROJ RASHID MADINA SYBCOM 1800 

91 HOTCHANDANI JAYESH NARAIN DIVYA SYBCOM 1800 

92 SINGH VISHAL VIJAYBAHADUR SUNITA SYBCOM 1800 

93 KUNDNANI SAGAR MANOHAR BHAVNA SYBCOM 1800 

94 GAIKAR PREM BHAGWAN RANJANA SYBCOM 1800 

95 PATIL MUKESH BALARAM JYOTI SYBCOM 1800 

96 BHATIA BHONISH MUKESH RITU SYBCOM 1800 

97 PATHARE PRIYESH RAMSINGH JAYSHREE SYBCOM 1800 

98 SHAHANI MOHAN HARESHLAL ROSHNI SYBCOM 1800 

99 BUBERE MERAJ ASHFAQUE SHAMIM SYBCOM 1800 

100 MANJREKAR DEEPAK VIJAY VANDANA SYBCBI 6000 

101 VASWANI YASH SURESHLAL SHAKU SYBFM 6000 

102 KATARIA PANKAJ MAHESHLAL ROSHNI SYBFM 6000 

103 PAWAR AAKASH RAMESH RUPALI SYBMS 6000 

104 
PUNITHARAJ JEBASTIN ABRAHAM 

GUNASEELI SYBMS 6000 

105 CHAKRABORTY ABHISHEK BIJANN PINKY SYCS 10800 

106 
KHATKE AAKASH TUKARAM 

SATYABHAMA SYIT 6000 

107 PAWAR GAURAV SANTOSH JAYSHREE SYIT 6000 

108 PRAJAPAT SOHAN RAMJILAL SEETA SYIT 6000 
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109 
SHARMA BALGOPAL RAMRUP 

SARASWATIDEVI SYIT 6000 

110 
KUMAWAT SURESH KUMAR KAILASH 

CHAND KRISHNA DEVI SYIT 6000 

111 MENGAJI DILIP RAJU RAJESHREE SYIT 6000 

112 WADKAR SURAJ PANDIT DAMAYANTI TYBA 1800 

113 DUSSEJA SOMESH PRAKASHLAL JYOTI TYBCOM 1800 

114 SACHDEV SATISH SURESH VEENA TYBCOM 1800 

115 DEVARE AKSHAY RAMESH ANITA TYBCOM 1800 

116 
VARMA VIKAS VANSHNARAYAN 

SHUBHAVATI TYBCOM 1800 

117 
CHOUDHARY RAJANKUMAR SHYAMNATH 

REKHA  TYBCOM 1800 

118 BAGWAN SALMAN NIBARULLA CHANDBIBI TYBCOM 1800 

119 MOOLBHARTI SAGAR SHIVAYOGI LATA TYBCOM 1800 

120 PATHAN AZHAR SALIM ASHA TYBCOM 1800 

121 
VISHWAKARMA SUDHAKAR SADANAND 

USHA  TYBCOM 1800 

122 CHAUHAN VIJAY GYANSINGH LALITA TYBCOM 1800 

123 JADHAV SUDHANT VIJAY MANISHA TYBCOM 1800 

124 MAURYA SHIVKUMAR RAMDAS TULSI TYBCOM 1800 

125 CHOUDHARY MUKESH POMARAM NENU TYBCOM 1800 

126 DODEJA AKSHAY JAGDISHLAL DEEPA TYBCOM 1800 

127 
LABANA GAJENDRA SINGH JEET SINGH 

NIRMALA KAUR TYBCOM 1800 

128 LAD PRATIK BHALCHANDRA BHAVNA TYBCOM 1800 

129 PATIL PRATHAMESH PRADEEP NUTAN TYBCOM 1800 

130 GAIKWAD SHARAD SHRAVAN KAVITA TYBCOM 1800 

131 RAJAI AKSHAY SUBRAO LALITA TYBCOM 1800 

132 GAIKWAD SHASHANK SUNIL LATA TYBCOM 1800 

133 JAGTAP MILIND RAMU SUNANDA TYBCOM 1800 

134 LULLA ROHIT MANOHARLAL KAVITA TYBCOM 1800 

135 JEVANEGE HANMANT SRIMANT LAXMI TYBAF 6000 

136 SHETTY ANKIT BHASKAR SHALINI TYBFM 6000 

137 PATIL SWAPNIL VINAYAK REKHA TYBFM 6000 

138 
SHAIKH MOHD SHAHID RAFIQUE AHMAD 

RUMANA  TYBFM 6000 

139 SINGH DEEPAK DHANPAT RAJESHWARI TYBFM 6000 

140 JADHAV YUVRAJ GOVIND KAMALA TYBCOM 1800 

141 GUPTA VIKAS SUBHASH RAJANI TYBCOM 1800 

142 NIKAM SAGAR BHARAT MANGAL TYBMS 6000 

143 EER ASHOK MAHADEV MANDA MA (ECO) (PART-I) 1800 

144 
MAKWANA PRANAV KUMAR PRADIP 

KUMAR LEENA BEN MA (ECO) (PART-I) 1800 
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145 RAI RAHUL DINESH SHASHIKALA MCOM (PART-I) 3600 

146 SHIVA CHINNASWAMY JAYALAKSHMI MCOM (PART-I) 3600 

147 POOJARI AJAY SHIVRAJ MCOM (PART-I) 3600 

148 
MEEDGIRI NARESHKUMAR BALRAJ 

ANURADHA MCOM (PART-I) 3600 

149 
GURUBHAI AAKASH PANNALAL 

CHANDRABHAGA MCOM (PART-I) 3600 

150 JHA YADUVEER BRIJENDRA RENU MCOM (PART-I) 3600 

151 CHAUHAN DEEPAK LALBHADUR LAXMI MCOM (PART-I) 3600 

152 
NALLEWAR MAHESH VIJAYANAND 

NEELIMA MCOM (PART-I) 3600 

153 LUBANA NEEL SURENDRASINGH ANJU MCOM (PART-I) 3600 

154 ATHAR JAMAL AADIL AHMAD MSC (CS) (PART-I) 9000 

155 YADAV AVINASH PARASNATH ANITA MSC (CS) (PART-I) 9000 

156 SARANG KARAN KISHOR ANGHA MSC (CS) (PART-I) 9000 

157 YADAV KISHEN NANDLAL KALAWATI MSC (IT) (PART-I) 9000 

158 SUTARI RAJKIRAN VENKATESH SUMITRA MCOM (PART-II) 3600 

159 
MOURYA GANESH RAMPRAKASH 

GUDIYADEVI MCOM (PART-II) 3600 
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INSTITUTIONAL SCHOLARSHIP 

ACADEMIC YEAR 2018-2019 

UDAAN 

Sr. No. Name of the Student Class Amount 

1 SONAWANE KOMAL POPAT CHANDRAKALA FYBA 2250 

2 OVHAL KOMAL RAJU SUNITA FYBA 2250 

3 BHOIR DHANASHREE SURESH SUNGANDHA FYBA 2250 

4 BORUDE DIPA BHANUDAS RATAN FYBA 2250 

5 MHATRE SHRUTI ASHOK JAYASHRI FYBA 2250 

6 KUCHE MANISHA PRAKASH SUMAN FYBA 2250 

7 JADHAV ROSHANI BHANUDAS SUMAN FYBA 2250 

8 PARITHE SHEETAL DASHRATH MANDABAI FYBA 2250 

9 KADU SEEMA ARJUN MEENA FYBA 2250 

10 HAKE PRATIKSHA RAJABHAU SUSHAMA FYBA 2250 

11 CHONKAR JANAVI SANTOSH SHWETA FYBAF 7500 

12 JAISWAR SNEHALATA RAJESH ASHA FYBAF 7500 

13 PATIL KOMAL RAJARAM KALPANA FYBCBI 7500 

14 ANSARI HEENA HAROON ZARINA FYBCBI 7500 

15 
KHAN UMMEKULSUM MOHAMMADYUNUS 

NAJBUNNISA  FYBCBI 7500 

16 GHAG NIHARIKA RAJENDRA FYBCOM 2250 

17 KASHYAP JYOTI RAVINDRA ANITA FYBCOM 2250 

18 PARAB BHAKTI SATYAWAN SWAPNALI FYBCOM 2250 

19 SURYAWANSHI NANDNI RAMESH JYOTI FYBCOM 2250 

20 PAWAR SAYALI SAMBHAJI ASHLESHA FYBCOM 2250 

21 PRASAD NISHA KISHOR RITADEVI FYBCOM 2250 

22 LAD KINJAL VINOD BHANU* FYBCOM 2250 

23 VALUNJ PRIYANKA RAMESH REKHA FYBCOM 2250 

24 SHIVAPURE SHUBHANGI NAGNATH SUNITA FYBCOM 2250 

25 MUTHUVEL LEELAVATHI GANESH ISHWARI FYBCOM 2250 

26 PRAVHANE APARNA BHASKAR NIRMALA FYBCOM 2250 

27 SHARMA MAMTA KAILASH CHAMPA FYBCOM 2250 

28 SAPKALE KOMAL SUDHIR SHAKUNTALA FYBCOM 2250 

29 PARDESHI GAURI DEEPAK JYOTI FYBCOM 2250 

30 MISHRA JAYA PRABHUNATH PREMADEVI FYBCOM 2250 

31 
GUPTA PRIYANKA RADHEY SHYAM 

RADHIKA DEVI FYBCOM 2250 
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32 RAJBHAR AMISHA RAJESH SANGEETA FYBCOM 2250 

33 SHAH ANNU RUBA SHAMA FYBCOM 2250 

34 SHARMA MAMTA KAILASH CHAMPA FYBMM 7500 

35 KAMBLE KAJAL SHRAVAN VIDYA FYBMM 7500 

36 BANDOLE PRATIBHA RAMAYYA LAXMI FYBMM 7500 

37 MEKETIS POONAM VILYAM SHEELA FYBMM 7500 

38 KAMBLE SHIVANI BHAUSAHEB ANITA FYBMM 7500 

39 MISHRA RAKHI JAGDISHPRASAD LALILDEVI FYBMS 7500 

40 SHISODIA DRASTI PRATAPSINGH KRISHNA FYBMS 7500 

41 PAGADI DEEPALI RAMCHANDRA LAXMI FYBMS 7500 

42 JOSHI GAURI VASANT ANURADHA FYBMS 7500 

43 YEOLE REVTI MAHESH SHEETAL FYCS 12000 

44 GAIKWAD MANISHA NATHA JANABAI FYIT 7500 

45 KHONDE NAMRATA GANESH SARASWATI SYBA 2250 

46 BHOIR NEHA SUNIL JAYSHREE SYBA 2250 

47 HALDAR RAJINA RAJUAL SAJIDA SYBCOM 2250 

48 CHELLANI LISHA MANOHAR BINDIYA SYBCOM 2250 

49 NANAVRE BABITA PRAKASH LEENA SYBCOM 2250 

50 SABAT SARITA RAVINDRA PRATIMA SYBCOM 2250 

51 YADAV GUDDIYA JAWAHARLAL NIRMALA SYBCOM 2250 

52 KHAUNDE POOJA HAWAGAPPA LAXMIBAI SYBCOM 2250 

53 KHAIRNAR VARSHA RAVINDRA RATNABAI SYBCOM 2250 

54 KALOKHE MONIKA BHAGWAN MANGAL SYBCOM 2250 

55 PATANKAR MEGHANA RAJENDRA RAJANI SYBCOM 2250 

56 GHULE PRATIKSHA MACHINDRA ANITA SYBCOM 2250 

57 LUND SONAM RAJKUMAR JAYA SYBCOM 2250 

58 MIRAJKAR DIPALI RAVI ANITA SYBCOM 2250 

59 PATIL NAYANA ANIL REKHA SYBCOM 2250 

60 JOSHI YUKTA PRAMOD PRERANA SYBCBI 7500 

61 
MALADKAR BHAGYASHREE PRAMOD 

PRANALI SYBCBI 7500 

62 KALLURI MANALI SHRINIVAS SAROJA SYBFM 7500 

63 POOJARY PRIYANKA VIJAY SUDHA SYBMS 7500 

64 SHINDE KOMAL ASHOK MANGALA SYIT 7500 

65 VEER POOJA KALYAN PUSHPA SYIT 7500 

66 
PITRODA MANISHA GUNVANTRAI 

KUMUDINI TYBA 2250 

67 SHARMA BHAVNA DILIP VARSHA TYBCOM 2250 

68 NARWADE SHIVANI CHANDRASEN MEENA TYBCOM 2250 

69 WADHWA BHAVISHA SHANKAR VARSHA TYBCOM 2250 

70 SACHDEV LAXMI SHANKARLAL VARSHA TYBCOM 2250 

71 ASWANI DARSHANA DILIP SHANA TYBCOM 2250 
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72 CHANDWANI ROSHNI RAM SANGEETA TYBCOM 2250 

73 CHANDE ROSHNI DEEPAK GEETA TYBCBI 7500 

74 ARJA LAXMI SIDDAPPA SUNITA TYBMS 7500 

75 AHUJA JUHI ASHOK KOMAL MA (ECO) (PART-I) 2250 

76 YADAV PRIYANKA BALASAHEB LAXMI MA (ECO) (PART-I) 2250 

77 DESHPANDE PADMAVATI VIKRANT RADHA MA (EDU.) (PART-I) 2250 

78 MANDE PRIYANKA SUBHASH ASHA MA (HIS) (PART-I) 2250 

79 
YADAV SUNITA PARASNATH 

CHANDRAWATI MCOM (PART-I) 4500 

80 
SHAIKH SHIREEN MOHAMMED YUNUS 

FARIDA MCOM (PART-I) 4500 

81 KOLTE HARSHALI ARUN SAVITA MCOM (PART-I) 4500 

82 
SHAIKH RUKHSARBANU IQBAL 

RAZIYABANU MCOM (PART-I) 4500 

83 KHAN AFREEN MOHAMMAD LLIYAS SHAMA MCOM (PART-I) 4500 

84 
PATHAK NIVEDITA KRISHNACHANDRA 

ANJU MCOM (PART-I) 4500 

85 SHAIKH SAMRIN ANIS SHAJIDA MCOM (PART-I) 4500 

86 DHAWDE RUCHITA NARAYAN NEHA MCOM (PART-I) 4500 

87 SHAIKH SUMAIYA IRFAN SANJIDA MCOM (PART-I) 4500 

88 
MUDALIAR POOJA BALASUBRAMANIUM 

HAMSA MCOM (PART-I) 4500 

89 BHOSALE VRUSHALI SHRINATH SHRADDHA MCOM (PART-I) 4500 

90 BADLANI KHOOSHBU NARAYAN JYOTI MCOM (PART-I) 4500 

91 PANDEY PRIYA LALSAHEB SANJU MCOM (PART-I) 4500 

92 SAHU SONAL SATYABHAN KRISHNA MA (EDU.) (PART-II) 2250 

93 MAKHIJA MANISHA P MA (EDU.) (PART-II) 2250 

94 GOYAL PRANITA JITLAL NAINA MA (HIS) (PART-II) 2250 

95 JESWANI ASHA NARAINDAS CHANDA MCOM (PART-II) 4500 

96 GURJAL ANURADHA KRISHNA PADMA MCOM (PART-II) 4500 

97 MADIWAL SUPRIYA AMBRESH SAROJA MCOM (PART-II) 4500 

98 YADAV SNEHA MUKESH SAVITRI MCOM (PART-II) 4500 

99 CHAVAN ANIRUDDHA SUNIL BHARTI MCOM (PART-II) 4500 

100 MALIK MEHTABALAM SABIRALI HUSNARA MCOM (PART-II) 4500 

101 MISHRA SONAM SUNILKUMAR ASHA MSC (CS) (PART-II) 11250 
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NSTITUTIONAL SCHOLARSHIP 

ACADEMIC YEAR 2017-2018 

CHAMP 

Sr. No. Name of the Student Class Amount 

1 MALI AMIT BHAGAWAN (MIRA) FYBA 3000 

2 MENGAL JAYWANT MALU (HOUSHI) FYBA 3000 

3 
MORGHA DNYANESHWAR VITHAL 

(SHEWANTEE) FYBA 3000 

4 WATARI PRANAY PRAKASH FYBA 3000 

5 PATIL TUSHAR JAGDISH FYBA 3000 

6 INGLE AKASH SUBHASH FYBA 3000 

7 SURVE AKASH VIJAY (VANDANA) FYBA 3000 

8 SAROJ RAMESH JETILAL (MAIKI) FYBCBI 10000 

9 GUPTA AMARJEET DINDAYAL FYBCBI 10000 

10 LOKHANDE RUPESH DATTU (ASHA) FYBCOM 3000 

11 PANSARE PRAJAKTA ROHIDAS (MEERA) FYBCOM 3000 

12 SINGH VISHAL VIJAYBAHADUR (SUNITA) FYBCOM 3000 

13 GUPTA SURAJ KAILASH (RITADEVI) FYBCOM 3000 

14 VASITA SAGAR AJAY (RENU) FYBCOM 3000 

15 GOVIND MANOJ MAGAN (SADHANA) FYBSC(CS) 16000 

16 KHOLE SHIVANI SUJEET (MEENA) SYBCOM 3000 

17 MADAR ABHISHEK VISHNU (PARVATI) SYBSC(CS) 18000 

18 CHIKANE NISHA RAVINDRA SYBSC(IT) 10000 

19 VISHWAKARMA MUKUL RAJKAPOOR SYBSC(IT) 10000 

20 BHOSALE PRAFULL TUSHAR (SUNITA) SYBSC(IT) 10000 

21 VALMIKI MEGHA MALLESH SYBSC(IT) 10000 

22 PANDAV MAYUR SAMBHAJI NISHA TYBMS 10000 

23 WALMIKI SUMIT SUBHASH (GUDIA) TYBSC(CS) 20000 

24 
KADAM ABHIJEET ANANT 

M.COM (ADV.ACC) - Part

II 6000 

25 
MAWARE PRADIP RAJU 

M.COM (ADV.ACC) - Part

II 6000 

26 
SAHU ASHOK PREMCHAND 

M.COM (ADV.ACC) - Part

II 6000 

27 HARMALKAR DHANSHREE UMESH MA (HIS)PART-1 3000 

28 SHETTY KIRAN SADASHIV MA (HIS)PART-1 3000 

29 BHOITE SWAPNIL AVINASH MA (HIS)PART-II 3000 

30 RAUT DAKSHATA VINOD MSC(IT)-1 15000 
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INSTITUTIONAL SCHOLARSHIP 

ACADEMIC YEAR 2017-2018 

COURAGE TO GROW 

Sr. 

No. 
Name of the Student Class Amount 

1 POTINDE GANESH DAULAT KAMAL FYBA 1800 

2 MADHAVI ARJUN DINKAR ASHA FYBA 1800 

3 BHOIR SAMIR GANESH SULOCHANA FYBA 1800 

4 GHIGE YOGESH DEVRAM RANJNA FYBA 1800 

5 SALVE DEEPAK BHAUSAHEB ANITA FYBA 1800 

6 JADHAV TRISHARAN SUDAM HRUSHALI FYBA 1800 

7 SARUKTE SUNIL GORAKSH ANJNA FYBA 1800 

8 GALANDE MAHESH MOHAN ANJAN FYBA 1800 

9 ANSUR SHANKAR RAJU KASHAMMA FYBA 1800 

10 HATKAR ISHWAR SANTOSH LATA FYBA 1800 

11 PARAB ANISH PRAVIN PRIYANKA FYBAMM 6000 

12 NARA MANISH SIDHUMAL FYBAMM 6000 

13 TIWARI VIVEK JAIPRAKASH FYBAMM 6000 

14 JADHAV BHALCHANDRA BHIMRAV FYBAMM 6000 

15 KAMBLI SAHIL NANDAKISHOR FYBAMM 6000 

16 YADAV SANDEEP SURESH FYBAMM 6000 

17 CHAUDHARI SANDEEP RAMESHBHAI FYBCOM 1800 

18 GUPTA DASHRATH GULAB FYBCOM 1800 

19 WAGHMARE ANMOL SIDDHARTH FYBCOM 1800 

20 CHANDWANI SATISH ANIL FYBCOM 1800 

21 BHILLARE SANKET SATISH FYBCOM 1800 

22 KHATIK VINAY RAKESH FYBCOM 1800 

23 GARWALIA SURAJ KAUSHIK FYBCOM 1800 

24 KARIYA BALU NARSIMALU FYBCOM 1800 

25 WAKODE AMAR RAMESH FYBCOM 1800 

26 JOGRA BHAVESH RAJU FYBCOM 1800 

27 JAISWAR VIJAY SUMANT FYBCOM 1800 

28 GHAVRI VISHWAS RAVI FYBCOM 1800 

29 THAKUR RAJESH GOKUL FYBCOM 1800 

30 KHAN IMRAN RAMAZAN FYBCOM 1800 

31 DHANDHANIYA ROHIT PREMJI FYBCOM 1800 

32 GAUD RAJESH JAGANNATH FYBCOM 1800 
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33 GHANE TUSHAR SUNIL FYBCOM 1800 

34 GAIKWAD SHIVAM DAMODAR FYBCOM 1800 

35 SHASTRI PRADEEP SHIVCHAND FYBCOM 1800 

36 KHARAT DEEPAK KADUBA FYBCOM 1800 

37 BAVISKAR AMBER CHANDRASHEKHAR FYBCOM 1800 

38 SOLASE SUNIL RAMESH FYBCOM 1800 

39 SAPKALE MAYUR KISAN FYBCOM 1800 

40 DALVI JAY ATMARAM FYBCOM 1800 

41 KHAN SAHIL JAZAIAUDDIN FYBCOM 1800 

42 SHAIKH FARHEEN AKRAM ALI FYBCOM 1800 

43 JADHAV SAJAN PANDURANG FYBCOM 1800 

44 GAIKWAD MANISH DNYANESHWAR FYBCOM 1800 

45 MADIVAL SAINATH GOPAL FYBCOM 1800 

46 DHOTRE AKASH SANJAY FYBCOM 1800 

47 GUPTA AAKASH GANGASAGAR FYBCOM 1800 

48 OWHAL RUTIK UMESH FYBCOM 1800 

49 MATE TANMAY VILAS FYBCOM 1800 

50 KANNOJIYA AJAYKUMAR RAMACHAL FYBCOM 1800 

51 KADU NILESH RAJU FYBCOM 1800 

52 FULORE RINKESH MADHUKAR FYBMS 6000 

53 SUNIL S FYBMS 6000 

54 MAKWANA HARI SUNIL FYBCBI 6000 

55 INGLE SUMIT POPAT LAXMI FYBCBI 6000 

56 SHARMA DIVAKAR RAMESHWAR FYBCBI 6000 

57 SINGH VIVEK RAMHANS FYBCBI 6000 

58 SINGH MONU SHAMSHER FYIT 6000 

59 MISHRA NIMIT VIJAY FYIT 6000 

60 GAIKWAD VISHAL SAUDAGAR FYIT 6000 

61 NIRGUDE BHANUDAS EKNATH FYIT 6000 

62 SUTAR PIYUSH AJAY FYIT 6000 

63 SHELAR PRASHANT GANESH FYIT 6000 

64 KAMBLE TATHAGAT PRADEEP FYIT 6000 

65 MOPHARE ADITYA NANDKUMAR FYIT 6000 

66 BANSODE RAJ VIJAY FYIT 6000 

67 MADAVI KETAN VINAYAK FYCS 9600 

68 KASBE AKASH KASHINATH FYCS 9600 

69 PAWAR ANIL MOHAN RANGABAI SYBA 1800 

70 MORE SAMADHAN HARISHCHANDRA SYBCOM 1800 

71 SHRIVASTAV SURAJ SURESH SYBCOM 1800 

72 VHORA PRATIK KAUMUD SYBCOM 1800 

73 RAJBHAR AMIT OMPRAKASH SYBCOM 1800 

74 SHELAKE DEEPAK GOVIND SYBCOM 1800 
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75 BHOIR CHETAN RAMKRUSHNA USHA SYBMM 6000 

76 BHANDARE LUKESH DESHRAJ SUVARNA SYBMM 6000 

77 YADAV RAVI KRIPASHANKAR SYBCBI 6000 

78 PAWAR NEERAJ AJAY SYBMS 6000 

79 NARVIL UMER ABRAUF SYBMS 6000 

80 BHALERAO PAWAN SUNIL TYBA 1800 

81 SHAHRI RAJKUMAR DEVIDAS TYBCOM 1800 

82 PANDEY JITESH UDAYBHAN TYBCOM 1800 

83 JAISWAR MANGESH ACHHELAL TYBCOM 1800 

84 JAISWAR SANDEEP SHYAMDULAR TYBCOM 1800 

85 NAGPAL RAVI SRICHAND TYBCOM 1800 

86 DAY SONU RAJA ASHA TYBCBI 6000 

87 KADU PRAMOD PRAKASH MANISHA TYIT 6000 

88 BIRHADE MANOJ MAHENDRA TYIT 6000 

89 NRUPANARAYAN DURGA ASHOK TYCS 12000 

90 VENGURLEKAR MAYUR DATTATRAY M.COM-I 3600 

91 JADHAV SHUBHAM DADASO M.COM-I 3600 

92 JADHAV AAKASH SURESH M.COM-I 3600 

93 BHAT SUDIN SUBHASH M.COM-I 3600 

94 AVHAD MAHESH SHIVAJI M.COM-I 3600 

95 PILLI MAHESH SATISH M.COM-I 3600 

96 MADHIKUMAR MANI MANGAYARKARASI M.COM-I 3600 

97 S RAJKIRAN S VENKATESH M.COM-I 3600 

98 KADMUR ASHOK KURMAIAH M.COM-I 3600 

99 ANSARI RAZA AHMAD KURBAN M.COM-I 3600 

100 GUPTA MANOJ GURUPRASAD M.COM-I 3600 

101 KACHHI SANDEEP RAMSIROMANI M.COM-I 3600 

102 VISHE KUMAR DATTATRAY M.COM-I 3600 

103 PAWAR RAKESH CHANDRAKANT M.COM-I 3600 

104 MAKHIJANI ASHOK TIRITHDAS M.COM-II 3600 

105 VAIRAL GAUTAM NARAYAN M.COM-II 3600 

106 KADAM ABHIJEET ANANT M.COM-II 3600 

107 JADHAV MANDAR SOPAN M.COM-II 3600 

108 BELANI ROHIT MANDHARLAL M.COM-II 3600 

109 KADALI KIRAN PANDURANG M.A( HIS)-I 1800 

110 KALE BHAVESH NAMDEO M. SC(CS)-I 9000 
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INSTITUTIONAL SCHOLARSHIP 

ACADEMIC YEAR 2017-2018 

UDAAN 

Sr. 

No. 
Name of the Student Class Amount 

1 BENBANSHI PAJAL DILIP JAYA FYBA 2250 

2 MADEKAR MEGHA RAMLU PADMA FYBA 2250 

3 GONDAKE SUVARNA SUNIL MANGAL FYBA 2250 

4 SINGH ARTI VASHISHT ASHA FYBA 2250 

5 ATNIKAR DEEPALI SAMPAT MANGALA FYBA 2250 

6 CHOUDHARI BHAVNA DINKAR BHARTI FYBA 2250 

7 SHINDE SANDHYA SANTOSH FYBAMM 7500 

8 ATHAWALE PRADNYA BABARAO FYBAMM 7500 

9 SAIPOGU ANNU AMOS FYBCOM 2250 

10 DALVI MRUNALI PRATAP FYBCOM 2250 

11 YADAV POOJA MAHENDRA FYBCOM 2250 

12 ANJALI ARJUNAN FYBCOM 2250 

13 KOMURLEKAR JYOTIKA TULSIDAS FYBCOM 2250 

14 HUGAR SNEHA MAHADEV FYBCOM 2250 

15 SONAVNE ARCHANA SUNIL FYBCOM 2250 

16 SINGH SANDHYA RAMDARAS FYBCOM 2250 

17 WAYLE RENUKA RAMESH FYBCOM 2250 

18 TIWARI SOUMITA RAJA FYBCOM 2250 

19 SHAIKH SHIREEN FAROOQUE FYBCOM 2250 

20 JADHAV ANIKSHA DINESH FYBMS 7500 

21 GAWHALE PRIYANKA SANDEEP FYBMS 7500 

22 RAM RUKIMINEE SHYAMSUNDAR FYBMS 7500 

23 SINGH ANJALI VIRENDRA FYBMS 7500 

24 SHISODIA VAISHALI PRATAPSINGH FYBMS 7500 

25 MANJULKAR PRIYANKA RAJU FYBCBI 7500 

26 TADAVI AYESHA GULSHER FYIT 7500 

27 CHAVAN PAYAL ASHOKRAO FYCS 12000 

28 GODHADE VIDYA DIPAK SYBA 2250 

29 NIRGUDA GEETA GOVIND SYBA 2250 

30 BAGAVE ASMITA KISHOR SYBA 2250 

31 PUJARI BHAKTI RAMCHANDRA SYBCOM 2250 

32 SONAR NISHA ASHOK SYBCOM 2250 

33 SHEIKH RUKSANA AKBARALI HUSNAR SYBCOM 2250 

34 YADAV VAISHALI KARAN SYBCOM 2250 
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35 SUPIT SAVITRI HUSENAPPA SYBCOM 2250 

36 ABGUL HARSHALI RAMDAS SYBCOM 2250 

37 GHUMLE KIRTI  JIVANDAS SYBCOM 2250 

38 PRAJAPATI POOJA RISHALCHAND SYBCOM 2250 

39 PATIL JAYMALA KALIDAS SYBCOM 2250 

40 PRAJAPATI KAJAL VIRENDRA SYBCOM 2250 

41 BHANDE AARTI MANGAL SYBCBI 7500 

42 PAWAR LATIKA MAHENDRA SYBCBI 7500 

43 TAMBE AISHWARYA ARUN REKHA SYBMS 7500 

44 DEBNATH DEBASREE MIHIR SYBMS 7500 

45 GAIKWAD SHRUTIKA PRAVIN SYBMS 7500 

46 NIRMALE SMITA  VIJAY TYBA 2250 

47 NAIDU  PREETI RAVI LAXMI TYBCOM 2250 

48 SHUKLA  VIMAL TRIBHUVANNATH TYBCOM 2250 

49 YADAV KHUSHBU RAMAYAN VIMAL TYBCOM 2250 

50 PATIL  SAYALI SURESH POOJA TYBCOM 2250 

51 SHINDE PRADNYA DINESH HARSHALA TYBCOM 2250 

52 TARAL TEJAL GANPAT TYBCOM 2250 

53 PHAGWANI HEENA JAIKUMAR VARSHA TYBCOM 2250 

54 DESHMUKH PRATIKSHA  SUNIL TYCS 15000 

55 GURJAL ANURADHA KRISHNA M.COM-I 4500 

56 MADIWAL SUPRIYA AMBRESH M.COM-I 4500 

57 KAMBLE MANJU SAMBHAJI M.COM-I 4500 

58 SARGAR VIDYA VASANT M.COM-I 4500 

59 NATHANI JYOTI RAMCHAND M.COM-I 4500 

60 KHAN SAMRIN ANWAR M.COM-I 4500 

61 UJJAINWAL LAXAMI MUKESH M.COM-I 4500 

62 SONAWANE APEKSHA RAMESH M.COM-I 4500 

63 SURYAWANSHI SHOBHA APPASAHEB M.COM-I 4500 

64 SHARMA DEEPTI MURARILAL M.COM-I 4500 

65 NIGAM KUSUM JOKHURAM M.COM-II 4500 

66 BAKSHI HARSHA NARENDRA M.A( ECO)-I 2250 

67 MAURYA SANJUDEVI RAJENDRAPRASAD M.A( ECO)-II 2250 

68 CHAKRE JAYSHREE RAMESHWAR M.A( HIS)-I 2250 

69 GOYAL PRANITA JITLAL M.A( HIS)-I 2250 

70 GANGAWANE BHARTI BALASAHEB M.A( HIS)-I 2250 

71 SOLANKE RUPALI PANJABRAO M.A( PS)-I 2250 

72 LOKHANDE ASHVINI SANTOSH M.A( PS)-I 2250 

73 NAIK DHANASHREE SHIVAJI M.A( PS)-I 2250 

74 DHANDE SAYALI HEMRAJ M.A( EDU)-I 2250 



76 

INSTITUTIONAL SCHOLARSHIP

INSTITUTIONAL SCHOLARSHIP 

ACADEMIC YEAR 2016-2017 

CHAMP 

Sr. 

No. 
Name of the Student Class Amount 

1 CHIKANE SHUBHAM DEEPAK (DIPALI) FYBA 3000 

2 GHODKE AKASH SUNIL GEETA (GEETA) FYBCOM 3000 

3 VASITA YASH UMESH (JAYMALA) FYBMS 10000 

4 MADAR ABHISHEK VISHNU (PARVATI) FYBSC(CS) 16000 

5 MORE MAYUR RAMESH GANGA (GANGA) FYBSC(IT) 10000 

6 
VISHWAKARMA MUKUL RAJKAPOOR 

(SAVITRI) FYBSC(IT) 10000 

7 BHOSALE PRAFULL TUSHAR (SUNITA) FYBSC(IT) 10000 

8 VALMIKI MEGHA MALLESH (MAHALAXMI) FYBSC(IT) 10000 

9 CHIKANE NISHA RAVINDRA FYBSC(IT) 10000 

10 PANDAV MAYUR SAMBHAJI NISHA (NISHA) SYBMS 10000 

11 ARJA LAXMI SIDDAPPA SUNITA (SUNITA) SYBMS 10000 

12 
KOHAR SURINDERSINGH BALVINDERSINGH 

RAJKAUR (RAJKAUR) TYBSC IT 10000 

13 KADAM ABHIJEET ANANT M.COM (ADV.ACC) - I 6000 

14 MAWARE PRADIP RAJU M.COM (ADV.ACC) - I 6000 

15 YADAV POONAM SUKHARAJ M.COM (ADV.ACC) - II 6000 

16 MHATRE BHUSHAN SUDAM TYBA (HIS) 3000 
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INSTITUTIONAL SCHOLARSHIP 

ACADEMIC YEAR 2016-2017 

COURAGE TO GROW 

Sr. No. Name of the Student Class Amount 

1 DUDHSAGARE VISHAL YESHWANT FYBA 1800 

2 JAMBHURE DEEPAK BALU CHHAYA FYBA 1800 

3 PAWAR SANGHMITRA ASHOK FYBA 1800 

4 GARUD KIRAN SHRIKANT REKHA FYBA 1800 

5 RAUT RUPESH RAJESH CHETNA FYBA 1800 

6 
PATHARE SUDARSHAN SUDHAKAR 

SHOBHA FYBA 1800 

7 MHALASKAR HEMANT EKNATH KUMARI FYBA 1800 

8 BHOIR ALKESH BALARAM MEERA FYBA 1800 

9 KADAM JAY RAHUL VARSHA FYBA 1800 

10 NIKAM NITIN SUPADU FYBA 1800 

11 WAYLE AKSHAY RAMESH BEBI FYBA 1800 

12 INGLE MANGESH SANDIP POONAM FYBA 1800 

13 THONGIRE YOGESH JAYRAM FYBA 1800 

14 CHIKANE SHUBHAM DEEPAK FYBA 1800 

15 JADHAV NITIN DHARMRAJ NILABAI FYBA 1800 

16 SAWANT  ARUN NARAYAN FYBA 1800 

17 SONAWANE ROMIT SIDDHARTH NAYANA FYBA 1800 

18 KADAM CHETAN PRAMOD FYBA 1800 

19 CHAVAN SUNIL RAMSING GANGUBAI FYBA 1800 

20 PAWAR SHAMKANT AMARSING LATABAI FYBA 1800 

21 KELE DHIRAJ MOHAN FYBA 1800 

22 THORAT GOKUL GAJENDRA FYBA 1800 

23 KAMBALE NIKHIL MARUTI FYBA 1800 

24 SHELAR SAHIL ANKUSH FYBA 1800 

25 SOLASE YOGESH RAMESH FYBA 1800 

26 SONAWANE KAMLESH ASHOK FYBA 1800 

27 BUCHADE SUNNY SUNIL FYBA 1800 

28 PAWAR MANISH MANOHAR FYBA 1800 

29 SALVE SURAJ SUBHASH FYBA 1800 

30 GAIKWAD SHAILESH PRAKASH FYBA 1800 

31 ATHAWALE AJAY SEVAKRAM SUNITA FYBA 1800 

32 GORIYA DEVENDRA RAJU FYBA 1800 
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33 KAMBLE BHUSHAN DADASO LAXMI FYBA 1800 

34 WAYLE AKSHAY MOHAN FYBA 1800 

35 MORE RAHUL NIMBA FYBA 1800 

36 BHOIR CHETAN EKNATH FYBA 1800 

37 GODBOLE DIPAK INDRAJEET FYBA 1800 

38 PATURDE VAIBHAV SHANKARRAO FYBCOM 1800 

39 DODEJA ANIKET RAJESH FYBCOM 1800 

40 SHAIKH SHAHRUKH IQBAL FYBCOM 1800 

41 PRAJAPATI VIKAS CHHOTELAL FYBCOM 1800 

42 BAGUL ABHISHEK MADHUKAR FYBCOM 1800 

43 GIRI PANKAJ RAVINDRA FYBCOM 1800 

44 WAGH RAJKUMAR DILIP FYBCOM 1800 

45 KHARIK HANUMAN ATMARAM FYBCOM 1800 

46 PATEL JAY VIJAY FYBCOM 1800 

47 KASARE PRATIK SADANAND FYBCOM 1800 

48 TIKE NIKHIL SHANKAR FYBCOM 1800 

49 DUBEY VISHAL SURENDRAPRASAD FYBCOM 1800 

50 RAJORIA DEEPAK NARESH FYBCOM 1800 

51 DUBEY MANGAL SHIVDYAL FYBCOM 1800 

52 JADHAV RAHUL PRAKASH FYBCOM 1800 

53 JADHAV VINOD DATTATRAYA FYBCOM 1800 

54 KAMBLE SWAPNIL SUNIL VANITA FYBCOM 1800 

55 BHAGAT ROHIT SURESH FYBCOM 1800 

56 CHUGANI AKASH GIRISH FYBCOM 1800 

57 
SAROCH TARLOCHANSINGH  

SURJEETSINGH FYBCOM 1800 

58 CHAUDHARY UMESH RAMJIT FYBCOM 1800 

59 YADAV YASHWANT BRIJDEV FYBCOM 1800 

60 SAWANT JAYESH SUDHIR FYBCOM 1800 

61 BHAGAT PRATIK ASHOK FYBCOM 1800 

62 PRAJAPATI YOGESH UDAYBHAN FYBCOM 1800 

63 YADAV AMARJEET NARESH KUMAR FYBCOM 1800 

64 YADAV INDERJIT NARESH FYBCOM 1800 

65 GOND ROSHAN VINOD FYBCOM 1800 

66 BUBERE SAJEB SHAHID FYBCOM 1800 

67 GHORPADE MOHINI MADHUKAR FYBCOM 1800 

68 KANOJIYA SUNNY MAYARAM FYBCOM 1800 

69 NISHAD SURAJ RAM PRASAD FYBCOM 1800 

70 MAHAJAN CHANDRAKANT KAILASH FYBCOM 1800 

71 RAUT AKSHAY ANKUSH FYBCOM 1800 

72 ANGRE KUNAL KASHIRAM FYBCOM 1800 

73 SHAIKH SAHIL MEHBOOB SUFIYA FYBCOM 1800 
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74 WANKHADE SWAPNIL ASHOK FYBCOM 1800 

75 PRASAD VIKRAM SANT RAMBA FYBCOM 1800 

76 BANDI PRASHANT RAJU FYBCOM 1800 

77 BULBULE AKHILESH SUNIL FYBCOM 1800 

78 NIKAM JAYESH DEEPAK FYBCOM 1800 

79 NIKAM  VIJAY SURESH FYBCOM 1800 

80 KAMBLE NISHANT SUBHASH FYBCOM 1800 

81 VEDWALA NISHIT CHANDRAKANT FYBCOM 1800 

82 CHOUDHARY AAKASH VIJAY FYBCOM 1800 

83 SINGH SURAJKUMAR SUBHASH FYBCOM 1800 

84 SAWANT AKASH JITENDRA SUNITA FYBCOM 1800 

85 BORODE MAYUR NANDU FYBCOM 1800 

86 ROKADE ABHIJIT VIJAY FYBCOM 1800 

87 BANSODE SHUBHAM RAMDAS FYBCOM 1800 

88 SALVE RAHUL RAJESH FYBCOM 1800 

89 SASAM OMKAR SIDHARUDH FYBCOM 1800 

90 YADAV KARAN BHRIGUNATH FYBCOM 1800 

91 DHINGAN ARJUN RAJVEER JAGROSANI FYBCOM 1800 

92 SONAWANE UTTAM BARKU FYBCOM 1800 

93 SALVE RAVINDRA PRAKASH FYBCOM 1800 

94 GAYKAR YOGESH SHIVRAM FYBCOM 1800 

95 TURE GURPREET SUKHWINDER SINGH FYBCOM 1800 

96 KAMBLE MANISH SUDHAKAR FYBCOM 1800 

97 SAPKALE VIKAS BHIMRAO FYBCOM 1800 

98 VARMA ASHISH DINESH FYBCOM 1800 

99 SHINDE NITESH PRAKASH FYBCOM 1800 

100 KHAN ANWAR JAMIL FYBCOM 1800 

101 KHAN ABID ABDUL HAMID FYBCOM 1800 

102 LONDHE ANIKET ANIL FYBCOM 1800 

103 PATE AKSHAY NANA FYBCOM 1800 

104 SHEJWAL RAJ MILIND FYBCOM 1800 

105 MHATRE TUSHAR CHANDRAKANT FYBCOM 1800 

106 JOGLEKAR PREM GYANESHWAR KARUNA FYBCOM 1800 

107 KAROTIYA VISHAL LAKHAN FYBCOM 1800 

108 KHATWANI ROHIT PRATAB FYBCOM 1800 

109 PAL PRAVIN JAYRAM FYBCOM 1800 

110 WAKODE MEHUL ATUL FYBCOM 1800 

111 TEMBHE AJAY UDAS FYBCOM 1800 

112 PATEL NASIR ISMAIL FARIDA FYBCOM 1800 

113 BEHERA RAKESH FUKUNU SANGEETA FYBCOM 1800 

114 
KHAN HABIBULLAH 

MOHAMMADHANIFKHAN FYBCOM 1800 
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115 GUPTA RAHUL ROBINS SAVITA FYBCOM 1800 

116 LABANA AMRITKAUR SADHUSINGH FYBMS 6000 

117 LALWANI SURAJ SURESH FYBMS 6000 

118 PATIL MAYUR RAVINDRA SEEMA FYIT 6000 

119 
KAWA PRITESH DHARMENDRA 

MEENAKSHI FYIT 6000 

120 GAWADE GAURAV SURESH FYIT 6000 

121 
HAJIRAWALA SUYASH DEEPAK 

YASHODHA FYIT 6000 

122 BAGUL PRASHANT SHASHIKANT FYIT 6000 

123 BHUJBAL SANDIP PANDURANG FYIT 6000 

124 YADAV NITIN OMPRAKASH FYIT 6000 

125 KHAIRE ROHIT BHAUSAHEB FYIT 6000 

126 
SANGOTRA HARBHAJANSINGH 

SARVANSINGH BHUPENDRAKAUR FYIT 6000 

127 POL PRASHANT SHARAD FYCS 9600 

128 TELGOTE APURVA ANIL FYCS 9600 

129 GHANATE AKSHAYKUMAR AMBAJI FYCS 9600 

130 SHELAKE DEEPAK GOVIND FYBFM 6000 

131 PAL JAYPAL RAJU FYBFM 6000 

132 CHIKATE DEEPAK ASHOK NIRMALA SYBA 1800 

133 THORVE  ANIL ASHOK SYBA 1800 

134 SONAWANE VIJAY ASHOK RAMABAI SYBA 1800 

135 SHITAP OMKAR SANTOSH SYBA 1800 

136 DEMBA  AVINASH HIRANAND  PRIYA SYBCOM 1800 

137 CHANGRANI GAURAV RAMESH SYBCOM 1800 

138 BHANUSHALI  RAHUL HANSRAJ SHANTI SYBCOM 1800 

139 LONDHE  ROHIT GOVIND NIRMALA SYBCOM 1800 

140 
SINGH AMARBHADUR JAIBAHADUR 

BHARTI SYBCOM 1800 

141 TUPE  MAYUR MARUTI SYBCOM 1800 

142 MISHRA SHIVNATH AMARNATH GEETA SYBCOM 1800 

143 MADIPAG SHUBHAM BABU SHOBHA SYBCOM 1800 

144 CHAPEL ASHISH PHILIPS SYBCOM 1800 

145 
SAROCH GURMUKHSINGH 

GURDEEPSINGH PARAJEETKAUR SYBCOM 1800 

146 KANSE MAHADU NARAYAN YASHODA SYBCOM 1800 

147 CHAVAN SHUBHAM SANDEEP MANGAL SYBCOM 1800 

148 
JAISWAR  SANJAY BHAGWANSAHAY 

LALCHANI SYBCOM 1800 

149 MISHRA ARVIND KUMAR VIJAY PUSHPA SYBCOM 1800 

150 BHOIR HEMANT SUNIL SYBAF 6000 

151 
YADAV ABHISHEK RAMCHANDRA 

SUDAMA SYBMS 6000 
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152 
PANDEY RAKESH KUMAR RAMYASH 

PREMA DEVI SYBMS 6000 

153 
KARVANDE AADESH DYANESHWER 

SEETA SYBFM 6000 

154 KAMBLE AMOL PRAKASH TYBA 1800 

155 THAKARE ROHIDAS HARI TYBA 1800 

156 MHATRE BHUSHAN SUDAM TYBA 1800 

157 SHELAR MAHESH LAXMAN FASUBAI TYBA 1800 

158 BRAMHANE RAVINDRA DAGADU TYBA 1800 

159 NEHETE LOKESH SOPAN TYBA 1800 

160 THAKARE DHANAJI BALU TYBA 1800 

161 BANGAR DEVIDAS KASHINATH TYBA 1800 

162 LOTE POOJA NARESH MARIAMMA TYBCOM 1800 

163 BASAWANT  MORESHWAR BALA TYBCOM 1800 

164 OHAL TAKSHAY MAHENDRA TYBCOM 1800 

165 
PANJABI AMARDEEP KAUR 

HARDEVSINGH TARANJEET TYBCOM 1800 

166 BELCHADA GIRISH JAYRAM TYBCOM 1800 

167 DEWAKAR MOHIT RAMESH GEETA TYBCOM 1800 

168 
MAURYA RAHUL KAMTAPRASAD 

SHIVJANKI TYBCOM 1800 

169 DANGE KRISHNA BHAIYYALAL TYBCOM 1800 

170 JANGAM AVINASH SURESH TYBCOM 1800 

171 PATIL SURAJ DADASO SUSHILA TYBCOM 1800 

172 WANKHEDE PRASHANT RAMDAS BHARTI TYBCOM 1800 

173 WANKHEDE PRASHANT SUKHDEO JYOTI TYBCOM 1800 

174 YADAV  SUNIL SURENDRA TYBCOM 1800 

175 JARE ANIKET VILAS JAYSHREE TYBCOM 1800 

176 KOLAGE  VINESH CHANDRAKANT TYBAF 6000 

177 ANSARI  MOHD AKIF MOHD ALTAF TYBMS 6000 

178 DIVEKAR SWAPNIL  SUNIL REKHA TYBMM 6000 

179 JADHAV SAMEER SUNIL CHHAYA TYIT 6000 

180 JADHAV PRATIK RAMESH SHEELA TYCS 12000 

181 TIWARI GAURAV SHIVKISHOR M.COM-I 3600 

182 PAGARE SAGAR BHIWA M.COM-I 3600 

183 PATIL NIKHIL ARUN M.COM-I 3600 

184 JADHAV AVINASH TUKARAM M.COM-I 3600 

185 DHUMAL DINESH RAJARAM M.COM-I 3600 

186 DHAVALE AMOL CHANDRAKANT M.COM-I 3600 

187 MIRKE RAGHUNATH MAHADU M.COM-I 3600 

188 GAIKWAD AVINASH DIGAMBAR M.COM-I 3600 

189 SINGH SHUBHAM GYAN M.COM-I 3600 

190 SINGH SUSHIL SARVJEET M.COM-II 3600 
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191 KAMBLE PRAFULL VIJAY M.COM-II 3600 

192 KARKADA NOEL HERALD M.COM (ECOM)-I 9000 

193 
MOTWANI KAMLESH DILIPKUMAR 

CHANDA M.COM (ECOM)-II 9000 

194 AWALE ANIL SURESH M.A( HIS)-I 1800 

195 JADHAV DNYANESHWAR BALIRAM M.A( HIS)-I 1800 

196 BHOITE SWAPNIL AVINASH M.A( HIS)-I 1800 

197 PATHARE HEMANT NANASAHEB M.A( ECO)-I 1800 

198 ROHRA AMIT MADHU M.A( ECO)-I 1800 

199 DADAS POPAT BAPU SUMITRA M.A( EDU)-I 1800 

200 JADHAV BALIRAM SHANKAR MOTABAI M.A( EDU)-I 1800 

201 BASUDE ANIL RAJU M. SC(IT)-I 9000 

202 BORGAONKAR SUMIT SHIVANAND M. SC(IT)-I 9000 

203 KARN ANKUSH ANIL M. SC(IT)-I 9000 

204 BHANGALE VISHAL BHAGWAN M. SC(CS)-I 9000 
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INSTITUTIONAL SCHOLARSHIP 

ACADEMIC YEAR 2016-2017 

UDAAN 

Sr. No. Name of the Student Class Amount 

1 KORDE LALITA SHIVAJI PARVATI FYBA 2250 

2 SONAWANE REKHA SHANKAR SUNANDA FYBA 2250 

3 PATIL VIDYA VIKRAM ASHA FYBA 2250 

4 POSANAK SWATI BHAGAVAN FYBA 2250 

5 LONARE RAVINA CHANDRAKANT FYBA 2250 

6 POTE NISHA KISAN FYBA 2250 

7 BANGAR RAMESHWARI DINKAR FYBA 2250 

8 DHOTRE DIPALEE DILIP ANITA FYBA 2250 

9 TAMBE POONAM VIJAY VISHAKHA FYBA 2250 

10 GAIKWAD ASHA DATTA TEJABAI FYBA 2250 

11 SURYAWANSHI ASHWINI RAMESH FYBA 2250 

12 RATHOD LEENA RATAN FYBA 2250 

13 TADAVI HINA LUKMAN FYBA 2250 

14 PATHARE PRIYA RAVSAHEB FYBA 2250 

15 GODHADE VIDYA DIPAK FYBA 2250 

16 PINGALA PRIYA CHANGDEV FYBA 2250 

17 GIRE RENUKA RAJU FYBA 2250 

18 KOTI SADHANA YASHAVANT FYBA 2250 

19 JADHAV VARSHA RAJU FYBA 2250 

20 BAISANE SHITAL SUNIL FYBA 2250 

21 KAMBLE SONIYA BHIMRAO FYBA 2250 

22 SURYAWANSHI MOHINI VITHAL VAISHALI FYBA 2250 

23 JADHAV MADHURI VAMAN FYBA 2250 

24 BOMBLE ARCHANA ANIL SHASHIKALA FYBCOM 2250 

25 SINGH PRIYA RISHIPAL FYBCOM 2250 

26 SHIVSHARAN SHUBHANGI HARI FYBCOM 2250 

27 SAGAR SEEMA MAHESHCHANDRA FYBCOM 2250 

28 KHAN FARIHAKHATUN TALIB FYBCOM 2250 

29 KARMOKAR POONAM ROBIN FYBCOM 2250 

30 BHENWAL KANCHAN RAJKUMAR FYBCOM 2250 

31 PAWAR SHRADDHA ARVIND FYBCOM 2250 

32 JADHAV VIDYA VINOD FYBCOM 2250 
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33 KOLI RENUKA SAHEBA FYBCOM 2250 

34 DUBEY ANTIMADEVI GIRIJASHANKAR FYBCOM 2250 

35 LAVHANDE RITIKA RAJESH FYBCOM 2250 

36 PATIL NAINA ASHOK SHEETAL FYBCOM 2250 

37 INGLE SHUBHANGI SANDEEP FYBCOM 2250 

38 CHOUGULE SHRADDHA DATTARAM FYBCOM 2250 

39 JADHAV ANAMIKA GAUTAM FYBCOM 2250 

40 FULORE NIKHIL ASHOK FYBCOM 2250 

41 YADAV DEEPU JAISRAM SUDAMI FYBCOM 2250 

42 LUKAR ANJALI SUNIL FYBCOM 2250 

43 PAWAR DIPALI DILIP FYBCOM 2250 

44 TIDKE MEGHNA ANIL FYBCOM 2250 

45 TAK HARSHALI HARISH FYBCOM 2250 

46 GAIKWAD HARSHADA SUNIL FYBCOM 2250 

47 KANOJIA KAJAL VINOD FYBCOM 2250 

48 PANIGRAHI GEETANJALI SATYARANJAN FYBMS 7500 

49 KOLHE KARISHMA YUVRAJ LALITA FYIT 7500 

50 SATAM BHAKTI PRALHAD FYIT 7500 

51 BAWASKAR BHUMIKA MANOJ SANGITA FYIT 7500 

52 GAIKWAD ELISHA DANIEL FYIT 7500 

53 SALVE HARSHADA RAJU FYCS 12000 

54 CHAVAN JAGRUTI SUNIL SUCHITRA FYBFM 7500 

55 SUTAR BHUVANESHWARI DAGADU SYBA 2250 

56 BHURE PRIYANKA RAJU KAVITA SYBA 2250 

57 CHAUDHARI PRIYANKA SURESH SARLA SYBA 2250 

58 NAIDU  PREETI RAVI LAXMI SYBCOM 2250 

59 PATIL ARCHANA SAMBHAJI SYBCOM 2250 

60 TALPADE SHITAL NAMDEO TULSABAI SYBCOM 2250 

61 GAIKWAD  SHRADDHA  RAHUL SADHANA SYBCOM 2250 

62 THOMBRE URMILA NATHTHU SYBMM 7500 

63 DONTULWAR JAYSHREE ARUN TYBA 2250 

64 SHERIKAR VIJAYALAXMI MANDARILAPPA TYBA 2250 

65 SHELKE  CHHAYA RAJARAM TYBA 2250 

66 VEDAK PRERNA PRAKASH PRATIMA TYBCOM 2250 

67 KUMAVAT  PRIYANKA SHIVAJI TYBCOM 2250 

68 PALVE POOJA PANDHARINATH VIMAL TYBCOM 2250 

69 ATHAVALE PRIYA MAHENDRA TYBCOM 2250 

70 SHINDE UJWALA KUNDLIK TYBCOM 2250 

71 SACHDEV  SATAKSHI SANJAY TYBCOM 2250 

72 SWAMI BHARATI BHIMRAO TYBCOM 2250 

73 WAGHMARE SUREKHA SIDDHARTHA TYBCOM 2250 

74 AMBEKAR DIPALI JANARDHAN TYBMM 7500 
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75 TANK VAISHALI RAMESH M.COM-I 4500 

76 VISHWAKARMAN SUCHITA LALJI M.COM-I 4500 

77 GANGARAMANI VARSHA PRAKASH M.COM-I 4500 

78 MORE RAMAVALI RAMESH M.COM-I 4500 

79 BERA SHILPA MADANMOHAN M.COM-I 4500 

80 ARAMPULICKAL JAYA SOSSA JOHN M.COM-I 4500 

81 VANWARI NISHA MANDHULAL M.COM-II 4500 

82 TEKWANI POOJA DAYAL M.COM-II 4500 

83 SALUNKHE SUSHMA ARUN M.A( HIS)-I 2250 

84 TAMSARE DIKSHA ASHOK M.A( HIS)-I 2250 

85 TAMSARE ANKITA ASHOK M.A( HIS)-I 2250 

86 PATIL SUVARNA KASHINATH M.A( HIS)-I 2250 

87 THAKARE RESHAMA BALKRUSHNA M.A( HIS)-II 2250 

88 KHANDARE SANDHYA KIRAN M.A( HIS)-II 2250 

89 BHAMRE JYOTI BHIKA M.A( ECO)-I 2250 

90 ROKADE NITU VASANT M.A( ECO)-I 2250 

91 SINGH MANDAKINI DARYAV M.A( ECO)-I 2250 

92 THAPA KAVITA RAMPRASAD M.A( ECO)-I 2250 

93 ADHAV VIJAYETA VILAS M.A( ECO)-I 2250 

94 AHIRE PRIYANKA AAJAB M.A( ECO)-II 2250 

95 SONAR NANDA NARAYAN KAMAL M.A( EDU)-I 2250 

96 JADHAV PRABHAVATI RAMESH M.A( EDU)-II 2250 

97 SURWADE PRADNYA CHHAGAN M. SC(IT)-I 11250 

98 BHONEJA LAVINA LAKHI M. SC(CS)-I 11250 
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